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HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Year End December 31, 2020

OPERATING
PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING $
SUNWEST BANK - CHECKING

TOTAL OPERATING CASH

RESERVES
PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET $
SUNWEST BANK - MONEY MARKET
SUNWEST BANK - ICS

INTEREST RECEIVABLE - RESERVES
DUE (TO)/FROM OPERATING

TOTAL RESERVE CASH

OTHER ASSETS

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $
ALLOWANCE FOR BAD DEBTS
PREPAID INSURANCE

PREPAID OTHER EXPENSES

PREPAID TAXES

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS

TOTAL ASSETS

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $
OTHER PAYABLES

DUE TO RESERVES

PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

RESERVES&EQUITY

RESERVE FUNDS

PRIOR YEAR EQUITY
CURRENT YR SURPLUS/(DEFICIT)

TOTAL EQUITY

TOTAL LIAB, RESERVES & EQUITY

BALANCE SHEET

As Of 02/29/20

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

137,553.56
76,650.87

212,227.57
50,000.00
77,493.89

72.85
94,791.64

33,494.03
(30,153.68)
18,972.18
1,896.29

91.00

LIABILITIES

5,398.22
23,804.00
94,791.64
26,694.05

EQUITY
61,789.25
26,027.09

CURRENT LIABILITES

$

214,204.43

434,585.95

24,299.82

150,687.91

434,585.95

87,816.34



INCOME
4001
4002
4004
4006
4016
4019
4035

EXPENSES

HOMEOWNERS ASSESSMENTS
LATE CHARGES

KEY/GATE OPENER INCOME

C C & RVIOLATION INCOME
INTEREST - RESERVE ACCOUNT
INTEREST CHARGES
RECOVERY OF BAD DEBT

TOTAL INCOME

GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION

5000
5004
5009
5010
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5020
5026
5030
5045

INSURANCE

DUES / LICENSES / FEES
BAD DEBT EXPENSE
LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION
LATE FEES

COLLECTION/ DELINQUENCY
MANAGEMENT FEE
MANAGEMENT EXTRAS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
RESERVE STUDY

MEETING EXPENSE
AUDIT/TAX

TOTAL GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION

LAND MAINTENANCE

5200
5202
5210
5230
5240
5245

LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE
LANDSCAPE REPLACEMENT
LANDSCAPE EXTRAS

BACKFLOW REPAIRS

IRRIGATION REPAIRS

TREE MAINTENANCE

TOTAL LAND MAINTENANCE

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES
Year End December 31, 2020

For The Period 02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget
Actual Budget Actual Budget

$ 101,788.92 $ 101,788.92 §$ 0.00|% 20357784 $ 20357784 $ 0.00 | $ 1,221,467.04

(411.29) 0.00 (411.29) (72.90) 0.00 (72.90) 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 163.00 0.00 163.00 0.00

(1,908.07) 0.00 (1,908.07) (1,908.07) 0.00 (1,908.07) 0.00

32.86 0.00 32.86 100.41 0.00 100.41 0.00

(3,803.74) 0.00 (3,803.74) (3,325.67) 0.00 (3,325.67) 0.00

17,858.64 0.00 17,858.64 17,858.64 0.00 17,858.64 0.00

$ 11355732 $§ 101,788.92 $ 11,768.40 | $ 216,393.25 $ 203,577.84 $ 12,815.41 | $ 1,221,467.04

$ 4,130.59 $ 5,000.00 3% 869.41 1% 8,549.28 § 10,000.00 $ 1,450.72 | $ 60,000.00

0.00 41.67 41.67 0.00 83.34 83.34 500.00

0.00 3,166.67 3,166.67 0.00 6,333.34 6,333.34 38,000.00

770.00 708.33 (61.67) 770.00 1,416.66 646.66 8,500.00

0.00 666.67 666.67 1,500.00 1,333.34 (166.66) 8,000.00

0.00 83.33 83.33 0.00 166.66 166.66 1,000.00

0.00 416.67 416.67 0.00 833.34 833.34 5,000.00

2,916.67 2,916.67 0.00 5,833.34 5,833.34 0.00 35,000.00

1,000.00 125.00 (875.00) 1,000.00 250.00 (750.00) 1,500.00

663.78 166.67 (497.11) 663.78 333.34 (330.44) 2,000.00

0.00 20.83 20.83 0.00 41.66 41.66 250.00

0.00 29.17 29.17 0.00 58.34 58.34 350.00

0.00 125.00 125.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 1,500.00

$ 9,481.04 §$ 13,466.68 $ 3,985.64 | $ 18,316.40 $ 26,933.36 $ 8,616.96 | $ 161,600.00

$ 4,875.00 $ 5,116.67 $ 24167 $ 9,750.00 $ 10,233.34 $ 48334 $ 61,400.00

0.00 166.67 166.67 0.00 333.34 333.34 2,000.00

480.00 166.67 (313.33) 480.00 333.34 (146.66) 2,000.00

0.00 8.33 8.33 0.00 16.66 16.66 100.00

621.00 416.67 (204.33) 621.00 833.34 212.34 5,000.00

690.00 1,041.67 351.67 690.00 2,083.34 1,393.34 12,500.00

$ 6,666.00 $ 6,916.68 § 250.68 | $ 11,541.00 $ 13,833.36 $ 2,292.36 | $ 83,000.00




REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

5800
5803
5805
5806
5807
5808
5809
5810
5815
5817
5825
5827
5830
5835
5837
5845
5847
5853
5855
5857
5860
5862
5865
5867
5869
5870
5871
5873
5877
5881
5882
5885
5886
5890

CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE
POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS
POOL/SPA EXTRAS

POOL/SPA SUPPLIES

POOL/SPA CHEMICALS
FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT
FOUNTAIN REPAIR

LIGHTING MAINTENANCE
LIGHTING SUPPLIES

LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL REPAIRS
JANITORIAL SERVICE
JANITORIAL EXTRAS
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS

GATE REPAIRS

PEST CONTROL

PEST CONTROL - EXTRAS

FIRE ALARM MONITORING

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
FIRE/BLDG ALARM ANNUAL TESTING
PLUMBING REPAIRS

PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE
TERMITE

WOOD DAMAGE

DRYER DUCT CLEANING
COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE
CONTINGENCY

ELECT. REPAIRS, LIGHTS, SUPPLI
ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE
ACCESS CONTROL/GATE REPAIRS
BOILER REPAIR/MAINT
ELEVATOR - CONTRACT
ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ MAINT
WATER DAMAGE

TOTAL REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES
Year End December 31, 2020

For The Period 02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget
Actual Budget Actual Budget
$ 391.12 § 2,083.33 $ 1,692.21 1% 78224 $ 4,166.66 $ 3,38442 1 $ 25,000.00
253.81 166.67 (87.14) 253.81 333.34 79.53 2,000.00
0.00 125.00 125.00 85.00 250.00 165.00 1,500.00
639.69 183.33 (456.36) 639.69 366.66 (273.03) 2,200.00
586.40 291.67 (294.73) 890.84 583.34 (307.50) 3,500.00
2,125.00 2,083.33 (41.67) 4,250.00 4,166.66 (83.34) 25,000.00
0.00 583.33 583.33 0.00 1,166.66 1,166.66 7,000.00
0.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 84.95 2,500.00 2,415.05 15,000.00
537.75 500.00 (37.75) 979.20 1,000.00 20.80 6,000.00
840.51 500.00 (340.51) 6,932.34 1,000.00 (5,932.34) 6,000.00
350.00 472.00 122.00 700.00 944.00 244.00 5,664.00
0.00 58.33 58.33 0.00 116.66 116.66 700.00
74.81 62.50 (12.31) 138.41 125.00 (13.41) 750.00
183.18 100.00 (83.18) 183.18 200.00 16.82 1,200.00
401.50 625.00 223.50 613.70 1,250.00 636.30 7,500.00
439.00 500.00 61.00 439.00 1,000.00 561.00 6,000.00
0.00 241.67 241.67 325.00 483.34 158.34 2,900.00
1,075.00 541.67 (5633.33) 2,150.00 1,083.34 (1,066.66) 6,500.00
0.00 41.67 41.67 0.00 83.34 83.34 500.00
0.00 141.67 141.67 0.00 283.34 283.34 1,700.00
3,889.72 5,000.00 1,110.28 4,442.84 10,000.00 5,557.16 60,000.00
250.00 208.33 (41.67) 250.00 416.66 166.66 2,500.00
452.08 566.67 114.59 904.16 1,133.34 229.18 6,800.00
0.00 5,416.67 5,416.67 2,595.00 10,833.34 8,238.34 65,000.00
0.00 416.67 416.67 447.00 833.34 386.34 5,000.00
330.00 4,166.67 3,836.67 2,869.00 8,333.34 5,464.34 50,000.00
0.00 2,833.49 2,833.49 500.00 5,666.98 5,166.98 34,001.84
0.00 83.33 83.33 0.00 166.66 166.66 1,000.00
28,873.00 6,250.00 (22,623.00) 30,550.00 12,500.00 (18,050.00) 75,000.00
0.00 175.00 175.00 401.50 350.00 (51.50) 2,100.00
1,656.55 1,041.67 (614.88) 1,959.18 2,083.34 124.16 12,500.00
1,542.07 1,416.67 (125.40) 3,083.94 2,833.34 (250.60) 17,000.00
0.00 833.33 833.33 2,703.16 1,666.66 (1,036.50) 10,000.00
15,056.40 3,250.00 (11,806.40) 16,726.40 6,500.00 (10,226.40) 39,000.00
$ 59,947.59 § 4220967 $ (17,737.92)| $ 86,879.54 $ 8441934 $ (2,460.20)} $§ 506,515.84




UTILITIES

6000
6005
6010
6015
6020

RESERVES
9000
9002
9010

WATER

GAS

ELECTRICITY
REFUSE DISPOSAL
TELEPHONE

TOTAL UTILITIES

TOTAL OPERATING EXP BEFORE RS\ $

RESERVE CONTRIBUTION
RESERVE REPAYMENT
RESERVE INTEREST

TOTAL RESERVES
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES
NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT)

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES

Year End December 31, 2020
For The Period 02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget
Actual Budget Actual Budget

$ 427899 $ 6,333.33 $ 2,054.34 | $ 8,901.27 §$ 12,666.66 $ 3,765.39 | $ 76,000.00

4,700.05 5,333.33 633.28 11,280.73 10,666.66 (614.07) 64,000.00

4,915.35 5,166.67 251.32 9,637.13 10,333.34 696.21 62,000.00

4,538.17 5,166.67 628.50 9,127.24 10,333.34 1,206.10 62,000.00

331.42 149.00 (182.42) 488.58 298.00 (190.58) 1,788.00

$ 18,763.98 $ 22,149.00 $ 3,385.02 | $ 39,434.95 $ 44,298.00 $ 4,863.05| % 265,788.00

94,858.61 $ 8474203 $ (10,116.58)|$ 156,171.89 $ 169,484.06 §$ 13,312.17 | $ 1,016,903.84

$ 7,567.93 $ 7,567.93 $ 0.001}$% 15,135.86 $ 15,135.86 $ 0.00]% 90,815.20

9,479.00 9,479.00 0.00 18,958.00 18,958.00 0.00 113,748.00

32.86 0.00 (32.86) 100.41 0.00 (100.41) 0.00

$ 17,079.79 § 17,046.93 §$ (32.86)| $ 34,194.27 % 34,093.86 $ (100.41)| $ 204,563.20

$ 111,93840 $ 101,788.96 $ (10,149.44)[ $ 190,366.16 $ 203,577.92 $ 13,211.76 | $ 1,221,467.04

$ 1,618.92 $ (0.04) $ 1,618.96 | $ 26,027.09 $ (0.08) $ 26,027.17 | $ 0.00




HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES
Year End December 31, 2020
For The Period 01/01/20 To 02/29/20

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D Variance
Budget

INCOME
4001 HOMEOWNERS ASSESS| 101,789 101,789 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203,578 203,578 0
4002  LATE CHARGES 338 411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (73) 0 (73)
4004 KEY/GATE OPENER INC! 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 0 163
4006  CC&RVIOLATION INC( 0 (1,908) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (1,908) 0 (1,908)
4016 INTEREST - RESERVE Al 68 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 100
4019  INTEREST CHARGES 478 (3,804) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (3,326) 0 (3,326)
4035 RECOVERY OF BAD DEB 0 17,859 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,859 0 17,859

TOTAL INCOME 102,836 | 113,557 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 216,393 203,578 12,815
EXPENSES
GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION
5000 INSURANCE 4,419 4,131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,549 10,000 1,451
5004 DUES / LICENSES / FEES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 83
5009 BAD DEBT EXPENSE o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,333 6,333
5010  LEGAL FEES 0 770 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 770 1,417 647
5012 LEGAL FEES - COLLECT] 1,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,500 1,333 (167)
5013  LATEFEES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 167
5014 COLLECTION/ DELINQUH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 833 833
5015 MANAGEMENT FEE 2,917 2,917 0 ¢] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,833 5,833 0
5016  MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 0 1,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 250 (750)
5020 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 664 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 664 333 (330)
5026 RESERVE STUDY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42
5030 MEETING EXPENSE 0 0 6] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 58 58
5045  AUDITITAX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 250

TOTAL GENERAL & ADM 8,835 9,481 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18,316 26,933 8,617
LAND MAINTENANCE
5200  LANDSCAPE CONTRACT| 4,875 4,875 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,750 10,233 483
5202 LANDSCAPE REPLACEM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 333 333
5210  LANDSCAPE EXTRAS 0 480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480 333 (147)
5230 BACKFLOW REPAIRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17
5240 IRRIGATION REPAIRS 0 621 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 621 833 212
5245 TREE MAINTENANCE 0 690 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 690 2,083 1,393

TOTAL LAND MAINTENA] 4,875 6,666 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,541 13,833 2,292
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HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES

For The Period 01/01/20 To 02/29/20

Year End December 31, 2020

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D Variance
Budget
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

CONTRACT POOL/SPA S 391 391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 782 4,167 3,384
POOL /SPA EQUIP REPA| 0 254 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 254 333 80
POOL/SPA EXTRAS 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 250 165
POOL/SPA SUPPLIES 0 640 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 640 367 (273)
POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 304 586 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891 583 (308)
FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL 2,125 2,125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,250 4,167 (83)
FOUNTAIN REPAIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,167 1,167
LIGHTING MAINTENANC 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 2,500 2,415
LIGHTING SUPPLIES 441 538 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢] 0 0 0 979 1,000 21
LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL 6,092 841 0 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 0 0 0 6,932 1,000 (5,932)
JANITORIAL SERVICE 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700 944 244
JANITORIAL EXTRAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 117
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 64 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 125 (13)
FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 0 183 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183 200 17
GATE REPAIRS 212 402 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 614 1,250 636
PEST CONTROL 0 439 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 439 1,000 561
PEST CONTROL - EXTRA 325 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 325 483 158
FIRE ALARM MONITORIN 1,075 1,075 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,150 1,083 (1,0687)
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 83
FIRE/BLDG ALARM ANNY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6] 0 0 0 0 283 283
PLUMBING REPAIRS 553 3,890 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,443 10,000 5,657
PLUMBING CONTRACT/Y 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 417 167
TERMITE 452 452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 904 1,133 229
WOOD DAMAGE 2,595 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,595 10,833 8,238
DRYER DUCT CLEANING 447 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 447 833 386
COMMON AREA MAINTE! 2,539 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,869 8,333 5,464
CONTINGENCY 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 5,667 5,167
ELECT. REPAIRS, LIGHT' 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 167
ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTE 1,677 28,873 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,550 12,500 (18,050)
ACCESS CONTROL/GAT! 402 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 402 350 (52)
BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 303 1,657 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,959 2,083 124
ELEVATOR - CONTRACT] 1,542 1,542 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,084 2,833 (251)
ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ M4 2,703 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,703 1,667 (1,037)
WATER DAMAGE 1,670 15,056 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,726 6,500 (10,226)
TOTAL REPAIRS & MAINT 26,932 59,948 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86,880 84,419 (2,460)




HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES
Year End December 31, 2020
For The Period 01/01/20 To 02/29/20

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D Variance
Budget
UTILITIES
6000  WATER 4,622 4,279 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,901 12,667 3,765
6005 GaAs 6,581 4,700 Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,281 10,667 (614)
6010 ELECTRICITY 4,722 4,915 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,637 10,333 696
6015 REFUSE DISPOSAL 4,589 4,538 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,127 10,333 1,206
6020  TELEPHONE 157 331 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 489 298 (191)
TOTAL UTILITIES 20,671 18,764 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39,435 44,298 4,863
TOTAL OPERATING EXP 61,313 94,859 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 156,172 169,484 13,312
RESERVES
9000 RESERVE CONTRIBUTIO 7,568 7,568 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,136 15,136 0
9002 RESERVE REPAYMENT 9,479 9,479 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18,958 18,958 0
9010  RESERVE INTEREST 68 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 (100)
TOTAL RESERVES 17,114 17,080 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,194 34,094 (100)
TOTAL OPERATING EXP 78,428 111,938 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190,366 203,578 13,212
NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT] 24,408 1,619 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,027 0 26,027




3002
3004
3006
3008
3010
3012
3014
3016
3018
3020
3022
3024
3026
3028

COMMON AREA
DECKS

ELEVATOR

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
RESERVE INTEREST
GATE OPERATORS
MAILBOXES

PAINT
PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES
POOL/SPA

ROOFS

STREET LIGHTS
BOILERS

BRIDGE

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
RESERVE SCHEDULE - CURRENT MONTH
Year End December 31, 2020

For The Period 02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Beginning | Current Period----mmm---—um-- ) o
Balance at Ending Balance | Contributions Variance
Contributions Expenditures Transfers at 02/29/20 Per Budget
02/01/20
$ 19,97341 $ 35403 $ - - $ 20,327 .44 354.03 -
28,572.79 506.46 0.00 0.00 28,079.25 506.46 0.00
90,867.03 1,610.63 0.00 0.00 92, 477.66 1,610.63 0.00
881.30 15.62 0.00 0.00 896.92 15.62 0.00
67.55 32.86 0.00 0.00 100.41 0.00 32.86
1,264.72 22.42 0.00 0.00 1,287.14 22.42 0.00
127.63 3.03 0.00 0.00 130.66 3.03 0.00
56,046.27 993.43 0.00 0.00 57,039.70 993.43 0.00
5,467.98 96.92 0.00 0.00 5,564.90 96.92 0.00
15,905.21 281.92 0.00 0.00 16,187.13 281.92 0.00
192,759.63 3,416.68 0.00 0.00 196,176.31 3,416.68 0.00
5,814.93 103.07 0.00 0.00 5,918.00 103.07 0.00
3,413.89 60.51 0.00 0.00 3,474.40 60.51 0.00
5,822.82 103.21 0.00 0.00 5,926.03 103.21 0.00
$ 42698516 $ 7,600.79 $ - - $ 434,585.95 7,567.93 32.86




3002
3004
3006
3008
3010
3012
3014
3016
3018
3020
3022
3024
3026
3028

COMMON AREA
DECKS

ELEVATOR

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
RESERVE INTEREST
GATE OPERATORS
MAILBOXES

PAINT
PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES
POOL/SPA

ROOFS

STREET LIGHTS
BOILERS

BRIDGE

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

RESERVE SCHEDULE - YEAR TO DATE

Year End December 31, 2020
For The Period 01/01/20 To 02/29/20

Beginning | Year to Date----—------mmmm-mmmeeou ) o
Balance at Ending Balance | Contributions Variance
Contributions Expenditures Transfers at 02/29/20 Per Budget
01/01/20
$ 19,619.38 $ 708.06 $ - $ - $ 20,327.44 708.06 -
28,066.33 1,012.92 0.00 0.00 29,079.25 1,012.92 0.00
89,256.40 3,221.26 0.00 0.00 92,477.66 3,221.26 0.00
865.68 31.24 0.00 0.00 896.92 31.24 0.00
0.00 100.41 0.00 0.00 100.41 0.00 100.41
1,242.30 44.84 0.00 0.00 1,287.14 44.84 0.00
168.12 6.06 (43.52) 0.00 130.66 6.06 0.00
55,052.84 1,986.86 0.00 0.00 57,039.70 1,986.86 0.00
5,371.06 193.84 0.00 0.00 5,564.90 193.84 0.00
15,623.29 563.84 0.00 0.00 16,187.13 563.84 0.00
189,342.95 6,833.36 0.00 0.00 196,176.31 6,833.36 0.00
5,711.86 206.14 0.00 0.00 5,918.00 206.14 0.00
3,353.38 121.02 0.00 0.00 3,474.40 121.02 0.00
5,719.61 206.42 0.00 0.00 5,926.03 206.42 0.00
$ 419,393.20 $ 15,236.27 $ (43.52) $ - $ 434,585.95 15,135.86 100.41




Run Date: 03/12/20 - 16:38 -~ C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0001
A/R Aging Report User:S$81]
As of February 29, 2020

30 To 60 61 To 91 92+
Account Owner Address Status Current Days Days Days Prepaid Balance
00005-1 Huddleston, Gre 16512 Blackbeard L #104 525.31 0.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 525.88
00007-1 Banach, Cindi 16512 Blackbeard L #106 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 570.43- 570.43~
00009-2 Fuentes, Mario 16512 Blackbeard L #200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39~ 581.35-
00010-1 Gerard, Joshua 16512 Blackbeard L #201 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.3%9-
00014-1 Savic, Nicole 16512 Blackbeard L #205 ACH 524.73 275.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 800.00
00015-1 Sound & Clean I 16512 Blackbeard I #206 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,028.60- 1,028.60-
00021~1 Briscoe Jr, Joh 16542 Blackbeard L #100 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
00027-1 Graham, Edward 16542 Blackbeard L #106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39-
00028-1 Pedroni, Bruno 16542 Blackbeard L #107 ACH 581.39 118.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 700.00
00031-2 Lake, Veronica 16542 Blackbeard L #202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,770.59- 4,770.59-
00040-1 Miller, Christo 16542 Blackbeard L #305 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98~
00046-1 Sneddon, Sharie 4852 Cabana Dr #105 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98~ 569.98-
00051-2 Wykoff, Hailey 4852 Cabana Dr #202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39-
00052-1 Phelps, Kristin 4852 Cabana Dxr #203 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39-
00053-2 Deitrick, Micha 4852 Cabana Dr #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98-
00055-~-1 Neira, Regina B 4852 Cabana Dr #206 634.19 570.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,205.10
00057-1 Yeh, Perry 4852 Cabana Dr #304 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98-
00061-1 Houston, Marc J 16521 Grunion Ln #100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39-
00062-1 Wright TTE, Tis 16521 Grunion Ln #101 004-Attorney LH Col ItL 1,327.17 630.86 783.03 817.02 0.00 3,558.08
00066~1 Webel, Charles 16521 Grunion Ln #105 ACH 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00
00069-1 Daniels, Michae 16521 Grunion Ln #200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,162.78- 1,162.78-
00070-1 Koagel, Raymond 16521 Grunion Ln #201 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39-
00073-1 Morgan TTE, Cat 16521 Grunion In #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98-
00074-1 Felton, Ashley 16521 Grunion Ln #205 328.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 328.50
00079-1 Hommes, Eden 16521 Grunion Ln #304 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98~
00081-1 Gallagher, Alan 16551 Grunion Im #100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.70~ 65.70~
00082-1 Eggerling, Chri 16551 Grunion Ln #101 ItL 651.10 803.07 666.40 1,994.24 0.00 4,114.81
00092-1 Liang, Jennifer 16551 Grunion Im #203 ACH 88.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.80
00093-1 Medina, Yvonne 16551 Grunion Ln #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,701.06- 5,701.06~-
000861 Peck, Barbara A 16551 Grunion Ln #207 610.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 610.46
00097-1 Branco TTE, Jam 16551 Grunion Im #302 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98~ 569.98-
00100-1 Mitry, George 16551 Grunion Ln #305 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 369.98- 369.98-
00101-1 Santillo, Pier 16581 Grunion In #100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39~ 581.39-
00103-1 Perlas, Carmeli 16581 Grunion Ln #102 PP 192.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 192.82
00106-1 Yaqubi, Yama 16581 Grunion Ln #105 598.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 598.48
00108-1 Martinez, Clint 16581 Grunion Ln #107 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 161.59- 161.59-
00109-2 Elchelberger, W 16581 Grunion Ln #200 ACH 101.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101.39
00112-1 Somers, Mary 16581 Grunion Ln #203 ItL BK 709.60 702.58 695.62 9,714.20 0.00 11,822.00
00115-1 Beasley, Cheryl 16581 Grunion Ln #206 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 268.69- 268.69-
00124-1 zZheng, Zhenhua 4791 Lago Dr #103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 615.11~ 615.11-
00125-1 Step'n Inn Hold 4791 Lago Dr #104 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,088.59- 1,088.59-~
00126-2 Lara, Alison Ly 4791 Lago Dr #105 IAa TItL 570.06 722.83 610.71 574.96 0.00 2,478.56
00127-1 Becica, Jeff 4791 Lago Dr #106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 655.28- 655.28-
00133-1 Barkai, Irene 4791 Lago Dr #204 550.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550.97
00135-1 Peduzzi, Mike 4791 Lago Dr #206 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 775.58- 775.58~
00143-1 Morrish, Peggy 4831 Lago Dxr #102 28.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.25
00148-1 Melvin, James 4831 Lago Dr #107 610.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 610.46
00150-2 Schwartz, Tina 4831 Lago Dr #201 ACH 581.39 581.39 581.39 2,404.84 0.00 4,149.01
00152-1 Kanarek, Paulin 4831 Lago Dr #203 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00- 600.00-
00156-1 Florine, Dennis 4831 Lago Dr #207 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.10- 2.10-
00161-1 Peterson, Kent 4861 Lago Dr #100 610.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 610.46
00163-1 Geer, Dianna C 4861 Lago Dr #102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.84- 15.84-



Run Date: 03/12/20 - 16:38 - C314
Account Owner Address
00168-2 Nguyen, Thao Th 4861 Lago
00170-1 Deangelo, Bianc 4861 Lago
00175-1 Pearce, Frank C 4861 Lago

Company Totals:

Unit Count:
Total Recap
Total Receivable 33,494.03
Total Prepaid 26,694.05-

Net Receivable 6,799.98

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
A/R Aging Report
As of February 25, 2020

Page 0002
User:S51|

30 To 690 61 To 91 92+
Status Current Days Days Days Prepaid Balance
Dr #107 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.85- 22.85~
Dr #201 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 127.43- 127.43-
Dr #206 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.87- 50.87-
10,245.53 4,406.09 3,337.15 15,505.26 26,694.05- 6,799.98
21 9 5 5 34 55
—————————— Flag Legend-------=---

ACH=ACH/EFT ATY=Attorney B_Mem=Board Member BX=Bankrupt BEPR=BK Prepetition BPT=BK Post-petiti

Col=Collections FC=Foreclosed IA=Inactive IntL=Intent to Lien LH=Legal Hold ILN=Lien

PA=PreAttorney PFC=Pre-Foreclose PP=Payment Plan SC=Small Claims



Run Date: 03/12/20 - 18:06 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
Accounts Payable Aging Report Including Prepaids

AGING DATE 02/29/20
VENDOR RANGE A TO Z

Inv Date Inv-No Reference Invoice Amt Current

2020-ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Vendor No/Name: DON0O08-DB INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD

02/15/20 DON02004 Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP-1800210-01 2,699.11 2,699.11
12/15/19 DON11005 Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP-1800210-01 2,699.11 .00
Total Vendor Outstanding: 5,398.22 2,699.11

Grand Total Outstanding: 5,398.22 2,699.11

31-60 Days

.00

Page:0001

User:SS1

61-90 Days 91+ Days
.00 -00
2,699.11 .00
2,699.11 .00
2,699.11 .00




HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
OTHER RECEIVABLES

OTHER PAYABLES

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2020

Account #1290 - Other Receivables

Total Other Receivables

Account #1307 - Other Prepaid Expense

Redhawk Fire | Fire Alarm Monthly Monitoring
The Bug Man/Termite Protection Service

Total Other Prepaid Expense

Account #2025 - Other Payables

Estimated Collection Fees
Estimated Landscape Maintenance
Estimated Janitorial Service
Estimated Pest Control

Estimated Water

Estimated Gas

Estimated Electricity

Estimated Telephone

Total Other Payables

03/20
03/20 - 04/20

02/20
02/20
01/20
02/20
01/09 - 02/29
01/20 - 02/29
02/12 - 02/29
01/15 - 02/29

$ 54000
1,356.27

$ 1,896.28

$ 34000
4,875.00
350.00
439.00
7,660.00
7,210.00
2,750.00
180.00

$23,804.00

5853
5865

1280
5200
5825
5845
6000
6005
6010
6020



Run Date: 03/12/20
Bank Acct:
Check Date
95 02/12/20
96 02/06/20
97 02/10/20
98 02/20/20
99 02/24/20
6609 02/06/20
6610 02/06/20

Typ Vendor

M

- 16:35

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Check Register For The Period: 02/01/20 to 02/29/20

1002-PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING

Invoice

GASOO0L1 020120

GAS COMPANY
Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

FROOOL 020120
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS
Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

CITo12 020120
CITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH
Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

GARO0O0L 0605-000663031
REPUBLIC SERVICES #676
Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:
S0U014 020120
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISO

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:
AQUO07 117439
AQUATIC BALANCE, INC.
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
BENOQOOC7 0C26612
BENRICH SERVICE INC
Invoice Amount

0C26474

Invoice Amount

Amount

5,030.05

Reference

12/17/19-01/16/20, #177-640-3137-7

01/13/20-02/12/20, #714-840-0836

12/10/19-01/09/20, 5 Bills

Feb 20-Waste Removal

01/14/20-02/12/20, #2-05-649-3976

Spa Pump Repair

4852 Cabana-Toilet Repair

4861 Lago Dr #103-Replaced Flame Sensor

Page 0001
User:5S1

G/L Account

6005-GAS

6020-TELEPHONE

6000-WATER

6015-REFUSE DISPOSAL

6010-ELECTRICITY

5803-POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS

5860~PLUMBING REPAIRS

5860~-PLUMBING REPAIRS



Run Date: 03/12/20 -~ 16:35 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0002

User:8S1
Check Register For The Period: 02/01/20 to 02/29/20
Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account
oczes30 ;;;j;g_ 16521 Grunion In #200-Shower Leak Repair 5860~PLUMBING REPAIRS
Invoice amownt ;;;?;6_
0C26536 _”—_;:;;;j;;— 16542 Blackbeard Ln #107-Broiler Repair 5882-BOILER REPATR/MAINT
Invoice Amount —_~—;:;;;j;;_
oczesss ;;;j;;_ 16581 Grunion Ln #106-Leak Repair 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS
Invoice amount ;;;j;;—
oc2es70 ;;;jg;— 4791 Lago Dr-Broiler Repair 5882-BOTLER REPAIR/MAINT
Invoice amownt ;;;jé;H
Total Check amc:  3,543.52
6611 02/06/20 BERQOZ 203821 770.00 Dec 19-Professional Services 5010-LEGAL FEES
BERDING & WEIL, LLP cmmmemmmeoo
Invoice Amount 770.00
Total Check Amt: ;;gj;;~
6612 02/06/20 CHAO0C4 00007662 87.00 16581 Grunion Ln #303-Replaced (1) Sheet of Plywoo 5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE
ANTIS ROOFING & WATERPROO = ——mmmm o
Invoice Amount 87.00
oo007e72 ;;jé$~ 4861 Lago Dr #307-Replaced (1) Sheet of Plywood 5877-ROOF REPATIRS/MAINTENANCE
Invoice amownt g;?;é“
coo079a2 ;;5T55~ 16542 Blackbeard Ln #106-Moisture Intrusion Inspec 5877-ROOF REPATRS/MAINTENANCE
Invoice amount ;;gjg;”
00007943 ;;5j56_ 4861 Lago Dr #103-Moisture Intrustion Inspection 5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE
Invoice Amount ;;Bjaa_
0007972 ;;6?66— 4852 Cabana Dr #204-Moisture Intrusion Inspection 5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE
Invoice Amownt ;;Bjéé_
cooososs ;;6?55— 16521 Grunion Ln #100-Moisture Intrusion Inspectio 5877-ROOF REPATRS/MAINTENANCE

Invoice Amount 390.00



Run Date: 03/12/20 - 16:35

Check Register For The Period:

Check  Date Typ Vendor Invoice
00008096
Invoice Amount
00008212

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

CLAQO03 CLAOLCO03
POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT
Invoice Amount

6613 02/06/20

Total Check Amt:

C0S001 84650
COSTA MESA LOCK & KEY
Invoice Amount

6614 02/06/20

Total Check Amt:

DIV002 10005098
DIVERSIFIED WATERSCAPES,
Invoice Amount

6615 02/06/20

Total Check Amt:

ELEQO01 2156
ROBERT MOSSER DBA

6616 02/06/20
Involce Amount
2157
Invoice Amount

2158

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

ENV007 200155
ENVIRO DIAGNOSTICS, LLC
Invoice Amount

6617 02/06/20

Amount

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCTATION

02/01/20 to 02/29/20

Reference

16512 Blackbeard Ln #101l-Moisture Intrustion Inspe

16581 Grunion Ln #304-Moisture Intrusion Inspectio

Monthly Management Fee

(10)

Mdeco Ped Gate Keys

Feb 20-Aquatic Management

(23) Phone & Name Change

12/16/19-01/15/20~Cabana Cellular Service

12/16/19-01/15/20-Grunion Cellular Service

4831 Lago Dr #104-Mold Remediation Verification

Page 0003
User:S81

G/L Account

5877-ROOF REPATRS/MAINTENANCE

5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE

5015-MANAGEMENT FEE

5020-OFFICE SUPPLIES

5808 -FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT

6020-TELEPHONE

6020-TELEPHONE

6020-TELEPHONE

5890-WATER DAMAGE



Run Date:

Check

6618

6619

6620

6621

6622

Date

02/06/20

02/06/20

02/06/20

02/06/20

02/13/20

03/12/20

Typ

Check Register For The Period:

16:35
Vendor Invoice
Total Check Amt:
HANO17 010120

STEVE KARL HANN
Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:
S.A001 0000075
S.A. LANDSCAPE, INC.
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
SHO00S 4158
SHOW & TELL PROP SVCS OF
Invoice Amount
4161
Invoice Amount
4162
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
SPE00O6 17128
SPECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICE
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
AQU007 117456
AQUATIC BALANCE, INC.
Invoice Amount
117457
Invoice Amount

117636

Amount

500.00

4,875.00
480.00
621.00

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

02/01/20 to 02/29/20

Reference

Built Metal Cage to Protect Gas Line

Jan 20-Landscape Maintenance

Replaced Grunion Spa Sign

16512 Blackbeard-Replaced Broken Tile on Post

Replaced Faded Stop Sign

16581 Grunion #102-Water Damage Survey

Chemicals

Chemicals

Feb 20-Pool Service/Chemicals

Page 0004
User:SS1

G/1. Account

5871-CONTINGENCY

5200-LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE

5210-LANDSCAPE EXTRAS

5240-IRRIGATION REFPAIRS

5870-~COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE

5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE

5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE

5890-WATER DAMAGE

5807-POOL/SPA CHEMICALS

5807-POOL/SPA CHEMICALS

5800-CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE
5807-POOL/SPA CHEMICALS



Run Date: 03/12/20

Check

6623

6624

6625

6626

6627

6628

6629

Date

02/13/20

02/13/20

02/13/20

02/13/20

02/13/20

02/13/20

02/13/20

- 16:35 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Check Register For The Period: 02/01/20 to 02/29/20

Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference

Invoice Amount 519.74

Total Check Amt: 699.61
BENOOQO7 0C26219 184.50 16521 Grunion Ln #303-Leak Repair
BENRICH SERVICE INC = —mm—mmmmm—— e

Invoice Amount 184.50

Total Check Amt: 184.50
CLAOO3 020120 480.60 Jan20-Supply/Delinguency/Misc.Billing
POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT 785.00

1,000.00

Invoice Amount 2,265.60

Total Check Amt: 2,265.60
DONQOQ8 DONC1004 2,034.33 Pymt # of 10~ Property Policy #CCP-1800210-01
DB INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD = ——=rm———m————e

Invoice Amount 2,034.33

Total Check Amt: 2,034.33
ELEOO1 2172 5.00 (1) Phone & Name Change
ROBERT MOSSER DBA  mmmmmmem—mem e

Invoice Amount 5.00

Total Check Amt: 5.00
JAMCOS8 87855 950.00 4831 Lago Dr #104-Plumbing Repair
JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING = —=ee——mmm——

Invoice Amount 950.00

Total Check Amt: 950.00
MAKQO03 FORML-1151 655.00 2/5/20 Small Claims Lawsuit
KAVEH MAKOL e

Invoice Amount 655.00

Total Check Amt: 655.00
NEW0O01 749761 159.00 Jan 20-Pegt Control

Page 0005
User:SS1

G/L Account

5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS

5020-OFFICE SUPPLIES
2025-0OTHER PAYABLES
5016-MANAGEMENT EXTRAS

1300-PREPAID INSURANCE

6020-TELEPHONE

5860-PLUMBING REPATIRS

5890-WATER DAMAGE

5845-PEST CONTROL



Run Date: 03/12/20

Check Date

6630 02/13/20

6631 02/13/20

6632 02/13/20

6633 02/13/20

16:35

Check Register For The Period:

Vendor Invoice

NEWPORT EXTERMINATING, IN
Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

PEROOS5 208399
PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING I
Invoice Amount

208400

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

REDOQO3 3319213
RED HAWK FIRE & SECURITY
Invoice Amount

3533054

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

SER0O03 207252
HORIZON LIGHTING INC.

Invoice Amount

207468

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

SPEOC6 17064
SPECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICE
Invoice Amount

17232

Invoice Amount

Amount

3,245.69

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

02/01/20 to 02/29/20

Reference

Jan 20-Janitorial Supplies

Feb 20-Janitorial Service

Feb 20-Monitoring

Repaired Failed Transmission

Unit #206-207-Repaired Hallway Light

Jan 20-Lighting Maintenance/Supplies

4861 Lago Dr #307-Mold Remediation

4831 Lago #104-Drywall Repairs

Page 0006
Usexr:8S1

G/L Account

5830~-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

5825-JANITORIAL SERVICE

5853-FIRE ALARM MONITORING

5853-FIRE ALARM MONITORING

5815-LIGHTING SUPPLIES

5817-LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL REPAIRS

5810-LIGHTING MAINTENANCE

5815-LIGHTING SUPPLIES

5890~WATER DAMAGE

5890-WATER DAMAGE



Run Date:

Check

6634

6635

6636

6637

Date

02/13/20

02/20/20

02/20/20

02/20/20

03/12/20

Typ

- 16:35
Vendor Invoice
Total Check Amt:
STR004 19998

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Check Register For The Period: 02/01/20 to 02/29/20

STRATEGIC SANITATION SV(CS
Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

AQU0O07 117872
AQUATIC BALANCE, INC.

Invoice Amount
117873
Invoice Amount
117874

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

BEN0O7 0C26262
BENRICH SERVICE INC
Invoice Amount
0C26388
Invoice Amount
0C26632
Invoice Amount

0C26732

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

CHA004 00007906
ANTIS ROOFING & WATERPROO
Invoice Amount

00008117

Amount

5,913.69

Reference

Feb 20-Waste Control/Large Item Pick Up

Pool/Spa-Supplies, Service Chemical Feeder, Draine

Pool/Spa-Chemicals

Replaced Filter Grids for Pool

16542 Blackbeard Ln #200-Boiler Repaixr

16512 Blackbeard Ln.#103-Repaired Boiler

16581 Grunion Ln #205-Toilet Repair

4861 Lago Dr.#l105-Master Shower & Kitchen Sink Sto

16581 Grunion In.#102-Tile Removal & Chimney Cap R

4861 Lago Dr. #103-Roof Repair

Page 0007
User:SS1

G/L Account

6015-REFUSE DISPOSAL

5806-POCL/SPA SUPPLIES

5807~POOL/SPA CHEMICALS

5807-POOL/SPA CHEMICALS

5806-POOL/SPA SUPPLIES

5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS

5862-PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE

5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS

5860-PLUMBING REPATIRS

5877~ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE

5877-ROOF REPATRS/MATINTENANCE



Run Date: 03/12/20 - 16:35 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCTATION Page 0008

User:SS1
Check Register For The Period: 02/01/20 to 02/29/20
Check  Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account
Invoice Amount 5,865.00
00008151 700.00 16581Grunion In.#102/302-Replaced Fascia Boards. 5877-ROOF REPATRS/MAINTENANCE
Involce Amount 700.00
Total Check Amt: 16,082.00
6638 02/20/20 COS001 84747 183.18 (10) Medeco Pool Keys 5835-FOBS /LOCKS/KEYS
COSTA MESA LOCK & KEY —emmmmmmmmm oo
Invoice Amount 183.18
Total Check Amt: 183.18
6639 02/20/20 ELEOOL 2180 401.50 Issued ({10) Gate Remotes (Grunion) 5837-GATE REPAIRS
' ROBERT MOSSER DBA emmmmmmee
Invoice Amount 401.50
Total Check Amt: 401.50
6640 02/20/20 HARO034 HAR02003 17,046.93 Monthly Reserve Contribution 1202-PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET
HARBOUR VISTA HOA meemmmmmeoo
Invoice Amount 17,046.93
Total Check Amt: 17,046.93
6641 02/20/20 NEWQO1 749656 280.00 Jan 20-Rodent Control 5845-PEST CONTROL
NEWPORT EXTERMINATING, IN = ~--—eomm—mm
Invoice Amount 280.00
Total Check Amt: 280.00
6642 02/20/20 PEROOS 207826 167.92 Jan 20-Janitorial Service 5825-JANITORIAL SERVICE
PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING I = = ——-mo—mmmmm—
Invoice Amount 167.92
Total Check Amt: 167.92
6642 02/27/20 V PEROO5 207826 167.92- Jan 20-Janitorial Service 5825-JANITORIAL SERVICE
PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING I = = —ee-—m—mem———
Involce Amount 167.92-

Total Check Amt: 167.92~



Run Date: 03/12/20
Check Date
6643 02/20/20
6644 02/20/20
6645 02/26/20
6646 02/26/20
6647 ~ 02/26/20
6648 02/26/20

~ 16:35

Typ Vendor

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Check Register For The Period: 02/01/20 to 02/29/20

Invoice

S.A001 0000105

S.A. LANDSCAPE, INC.

Invoice Amount
0000106

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:
SER003 207773
HORIZON LIGHTING INC.
Invoice Amount
208314
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
CHAOQ04 00007456
ANTIS ROOFING & WATERPROO
Invoice Amount
00007458
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
REDO0O03 3319214
RED HAWK FIRE & SECURITY

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

SHO009 3444
SHOW & TELL PROP SVCS OF
Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

SPE0OC6 17162

SPECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICE
Invoice Amount

Amount

Reference

Lago/Parking Sp#60 & #61-Removed and Stump Grind (

Bldg.#16521/Unit #103-Trimmed (2) Liquid Amber Tre

Bldg.#16581-Replace Failed Photocell

Pond Timer Repairs

4861 Lago Dr. #307-Roof Repairs

16581 Grunion Lane #303-Roof Repairs

Mar 20-Monitoring

Pool Deck Repairs

Page 0009
User:5S1

G/L Account

5245-TREE MAINTENANCE

5245-TREE MAINTENANCE

5815-LIGHTING SUPPLIES

5817-LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAIL REPAIRS

5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE

5877-ROOF REPATRS/MATNTENANCE

5853~FIRE ALARM MONITORING

5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE

5890-WATER DAMAGE



Run Date:

Check

03/12/20 - 16:35 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Check Register For The Period: 02/01/20 to 02/29/20

Date Typ Vendor Invoice
17163
Invoice Amount
17198

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

Grand Total Amt:

No of Checks Written:

Amount

2,351.20

Reference

4831 Lago #104-Additional Mold Remediation

Page 0010
User:5S1

G/L Account

5890-WATER DAMAGE

5890-WATER DAMAGE



C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 1
Bank Reconciliation For 1002-PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING
For the Period 02/01/20 to 02/29/20

Balance Per Bank at 02/29/20 $ 181,237.63

Deposit/Credits in Transit:

Date Amount Date Amount

02/21/20 600.00 02/22/20 581.39

02/24/20 1,117.56 02/24/20 6,000.00

02/25/20 600.00 02/26/20 1,731.37

02/27/20 581.39 02/27/20 569.98

02/28/20 5,153.06 02/29/20 600.00
Total Deposits/Credits in Transit S 17,534.75

Less Outstanding Checks/Debits:

Check No Date Amount Check No Date Amount
99 02/24/20 4,995.35 6569 01/09/20 75.32
6628 02/13/20 655.00 6635 02/20/20 917.60
6636 02/20/20 1,118.25 6637 02/20/20 16,082.00
6638 02/20/20 183.18 6639 02/20/20 401.50
6640 02/20/20 17,046.93 6641 02/20/20 280.00
6643 02/20/20 690.00 6644 02/20/20 763.98
6645 02/26/20 6,837.00 6646 02/26/20 540.00
6647 02/26/20 3,050.00 6648 02/26/20 7,582.71

Total Outstanding Checks/Debits $( 61,218.82)

Reconciled Bank Balance $ 137,553.56

Beginning General Ledger Balance at 02/01/20 $ 128,982.78

Total Depogits/Credits 118,975.86

Total Checks/Debits { 110,405.08)

Ending General Ledger Balance at 02/29/20 § 137,553.56

Reconciled Bank Balance $ 137,553.56

Variance $ 0.00




N2

PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.O. Box 131207
Carisbad, CA 82013-1207

Return Service Requested

Last statement: January 23, 2020
This statement: February 23, 2020

Total days in statement period: 31
HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

C/0 POWERSTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC Page 1
OPERATING ACCOUNT 1001679446
HOLD MAIL 2008 (46)

NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660

Direct inquiries to:
949 271-3000

Pacific Western Bank
19200 Von Karman Ave Ste 140
Irvine, CA 92612

Analyzed Checking
Account nhumber 1001679446 Beginning balance $147,270.83
Enclosures 46 Total additions 127,289.92
Low balance $118,680.62 Total subtractions 93,323.12
Average balance $154,077.80 Ending balance $181,237.63
Avg collected balance $154,077
CHECKS

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
6574 01-24 2,125.00 6610 02-13 3,543.52
6575 02-03 960.00 6611 02-12 770.00
6577 * 01-24 439.00 6612 02-11 2,904.00
6578 02-14 540.00 6613 02-10 2,916.67
6581 * 01-24 5,095.00 6614 02-19 183.18
6587 * 01-24 1,677.00 6615 02-11 2,125.00
6588 01-28 718.60 6616 02-21 214.90
6589 02-03 1,180.00 6617 02-14 690.00
6591 * 01-31 17,046.93 6618 02-13 500.00
6592 01-27 325.00 6619 02-11 5,976.00
6594 * 01-24 439.00 6620 02-18 330.00
6598 * 01-24 2,330.00 6621 02-19 215.00
6600 * 01-29 22.85 6622 02-20 699.61
6601 01-30 298.00 6623 02-19 184.50
6602 01-29 184.50 6624 02-14 2,265.60
6603 02-03 490.00 6625 02-19 2,034.33
6604 02-03 425.00 6626 02-21 5.00
6605 01-29 1,264.28 6627 02-21 950.00
6606 01-30 325.00 6629 * 02-20 159.00
6607 01-28 360.60 6630 02-19 424.81
6608 01-31 2,484.00 6631 02-21 1,075.00

6609 02-13 253.81 6632 02-19 699.23




PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.0O. Box 131207
Carlshad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 2

February 23, 2020 1001679446

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount

6633 02-19 5,913.69 * Skip in check sequence

6634 02-19 1,005.00

DEBITS

Date Description Subtractions

01-27 ' ACH Debit 5,331.78
SO CALIF EDISON PAYMENTS 200127

01-28 ' ACH Debit 845.39
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 200128
5169582

01-28 ' ACH Debit 858.56
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 200128
5170365

01-28 ' ACH Debit 919.35
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 200128
5170680

01-28 ' ACH Debit 981.32
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 200128
5169821

01-28 ' ACH Debit 994.37
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 200128
5170485

02-03 ' ACH Debit 61.52
FRONTIER ONLINE E-BILL 200203

02-10 ' ACH Debit 5,030.05
SO CAL GAS PAID SCGC 200210

02-21 " ACH Debit 3,5633.17
REPUBLICSERVICES RSIBILLPAY 200221

CREDITS

Date Description Additions

01-24 ' ACH Credit 1,200.00
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 200124
153605824

01-27 ' ACH Credit 569.98
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 200127
153658729

01-27 ' ACH Credit 590.00
Powerstone ACH 200127
C314

01-28 ' ACH Credit 1,117.56
Powerstone ACH 200128
c314

01-28 ' ACH Credit 1,998.12

Paylease.com Settlement 200128
000007579845749



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.0. Box 131207
Carisbad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 3
February 23, 2020 1001679446

Date Description Additions

01-29 ' ACH Credit 3,155.12
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200129

01-29 ' ACH Credit 3,494.59
Powerstone ACH 200129
C314

01-30 ' ACH Credit 2,302.74
Powerstone ACH 200130
C314

01-31 ' Remote Deposit 113.00

01-31 ' ACH Credit 3,340.79
Powerstone ACH 200131
C314

02-03 ' ACH Credit 1,709.94
Powerstone ACH 200203
C314

02-04 ' ACH Credit 569.98
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 200204
155062308

02-04 ' ACH Credit 1,768.46
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200204

02-04 ' ACH Credit 2,259.07
Powerstone ACH 200204
C314

02-04 ' ACH Credit 3,397.80
Powerstone ACH 200204
C314

02-05 ' ACH Credit 1,162.78
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200205

02-05 ' ACH Credit 8,421.57
Powerstone ACH 200205
C314

02-06 ' Courier Deposit 2,302.74

02-06 ' ACH Credit 1,686.41
Paylease.com Settlement 200206
000007670221929

02-06 ' ACH Credit 2,857.49
Powerstone ACH 200206
C314

02-06 ' ACH Credit 25,937.73
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200206

02-07 ' ACH Credit 645.61
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200207

02-07 ' ACH Credit 1,117.56
Powerstone ACH 200207
Cc314

02-07 ' ACH Credit 5,673.88
Powerstone ACH 200207
C314




N2

PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.O. Box 131207
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 4
February 23, 2020 1001679446
Date Description Additions
02-10 ' Courier Deposit 581.39
02-10 ' ACH Credit 581.39
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 200210
155954765
02-11 ' ACH Credit 2,827.47
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200211
02-11 ' ACH Credit 4,024.09
Powerstone ACH 200211
C314
02-12 ' ACH Credit 3,990.27
Powerstone ACH 200212
C314
02-13 ' ACH Credit 501.88
Powerstone ACH 200213
C314
02-14 ' ACH Credit 2,302.74
Powerstone ACH 200214
C314
02-14 ' ACH Credit 3,465.52
Powerstone ACH 200214
C314
02-18 ' ACH Credit 1,151.37
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200218
02-19 ' ACH Credit 1,551.96
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200219
02-20 ' Remote Deposit 25,000.00
02-20 ' ACH Credit 569.98
Powerstone ACH 200220
C314
02-20 ' ACH Credit 2,778.86
Powerstone ACH 200220
C314
02-21 ' ACH Credit 569.98

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200221

DAILY BALANCES

Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
01-23 147,270.83 02-03 118,680.62 02-12 168,764.69
01-24 136,365.83 02-04 126,676.03 02-13 164,969.24
01-27 131,869.03 02-05 136,260.38 02-14 167,241.90
01-28 129,306.52 02-06 169,044.75 02-18 168,063.27
01-29 134,484.60 02-07 176,481.80 02-19 158,955.49
01-30 136,164.34 02-10 169,697.86 02-20 186,445.72

01-31 120,087.20 02-11 165,544.42 02-21 181,237.63




N2

PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.0. Box 131207
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

February 23, 2020

OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES

Page 5
1001679446

Total for Total

this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with Pacific Western Bank




Page

Account:

1001679446

90-302071222

CHECK AMOUNT
Eikax4*960,00

++NINE HUNDRED SIXTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS

«*ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY DOLLARS and
00 CENTS

: VISTAMOA 006574 HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006588
GHEGK NO. | CHEGK DATE | VENOGR NO. : . .
N €/0 POVERSTONE MXOPEXTY WONT " eaurse vesrenn s CHECK NO. | CHEGK DATE | VENDOR No. ©/D POVERSTONE PEOPERTY MOAT PALIFIC VESTERN RANG
SO0 LRVINE CEXVER DR 200 ST SUTTE 100 904D IRVINE CEXTER DY #200 893 DOVE ST SUITE 100
006574 | 01/09/20] DIVOOZ | WVIKE ¢A 92618 REWPGRT BEACH CA $2650 006588 | 01/16/20] ELEODL | IRvike ca 72618 WMEURORT NEACK CA 92643
w0-320/1222 w-sp20/122
,
#7THO THOUSAND ONE MUNDRED TWENTX-FIVE DOLLARS CHECK AMOUNT ++SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHIEEN DOLLARS and 60 CENTS
and 00 CENTS . Brexk2, 125,00 BEaerraeTIE 60
PAY ’ ROBERT MOSSER DBA
e DIVERSIFIED WATERSCAPES, INC . ELECTRONIC DOOR & GATE
ORDEROF 27324 CAMINO CAPXSTRANO #213 - - f OwpEROF 12652 NUTWOOD STREET B
LAGUNA NIGUEL CA 92677 e GARDEN GROVE CA. 92840
k THE BAGK OF THIS GHECK MUST CONTAIN A TAUE *SEGURITY WATERMARK OR 1= VoI dl THE BACK OF TS CHECK MutsT GONTAIN A TRUE -SEEUNTT Y WATERRIK G VOIS
FOORS 7L U222382000 MOOLR7ILLEY WOOBSABW 112223820010 LO0LBE?GLLET
01/24/2020 6574 $2,125.00 01/28/2020 6588 $718.60
4 WARBOUR VISTA HOA 006575 : 006589
— HARBOUR YISTA HOA
OHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR KO, 7D POSERITONE PROPERTY NGHT PACIFIC WESTERH BAKK CHEGKNO. | CHECK DATE | YENDOR NO. T/0 POVERETOME PROPERTY MGWT PACIFIC LESTERN BANK
B6D JRVINE CEWIER DR #200 95 DOVE 5T SUITE 100 9OA0 AVIKE CENTER OR 200 895 BOVE 5T SUIE 100
006575 | 01/08/20] ENVDOT INVIHE CA 92613 MEWROLT BEACH CA 92680 006589 | 01/16/20] ENVO07 IRVDE €A 92618 HORGRT SEACH CA 92660

90-362011222

CHECK AMOUNY

Fresx1,180.00

ome ENVIRO DIAGNOSTICS, LLC e ENVIRO DIAGNOSTICS, LLC
ORDEROF 3100 AIRWAY AVE., STE. 111 oRpFRoF 3100 RIRVAY AVE., ETE. 111
COSTA MESA CA 92626 COSTA MESA CA 926 ‘IMM?;__
- THE BACK OF THIE OHECK MUST GONTAIN A TRUE "SECYRITY" WATEAARK OF £ YOID 3 THE BACK OF THIS CHEGK MUST CONTAIN A TAUE “SECUSITY* VATERRANK GH 18 VOID,
wOOBS?E® ¥ h2223A2004 ROOLE?9LLE wOOBESAGe 222382001 MDA IBTALLES
02/03/2020 6575 £960.00 02/03/2020 6589 $1,180.00
HARBOUR VISTA HOA . 006577 HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006591
oneokno. | orEck DATE [ vennonNo. | C 50 e vt T CHECKNO | GHECKDATE | venporNo. | 0" SATIFIG VESTERN BAIX
N F050 IRYINE CENTER DR N200 93 DOVE ST SUITE 100 Q060 TAVIME CEWTER OR #200 95 DOVE ST SUITE 100
006577 | 01/05/20| NEWOOL | 1RVIKE ch 92618 WELPORT BEACK CA 92640 206591 | 02/16/20} HARO34 IRVINE CA 72618 chYy FEWPORT DEACE TA 92660
. N - ' $0-3820/1222 ¥0-3620/1222
, .
*+FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE DOLLARS #nd 00 CENIS CHECK AMOUNT **SEVENTEEN THOUSAND FORTY-SIX DOLLARE and CGHECGK AMOUNT
Baexx%x439, 00 93 CENTS Berkl7, 046,93
ey i i Pay HARROLR VISTA HOA
FoTHE . NEWPORT EXTERMINATING, INC, ! . B . 1O THE ©/0 POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT
oRDEROF 16661 MILLIKAN AVENUE / ompERor 8060 IRVINE CENTER DR #200 Nubiieents
' N IRVINS CA 92606 IRVINE CA 92618
, : (.
THE BACK OF TH{S CHECK MUST CONTAI ATAUE “SECURITY DR IS VO Q. THE BACK DF THIS CHECK HUST CONTAIN A TRUE *SECURITY" WATERSARK OR IS VOID
"OOBST?e 1 L222382001 LDOABYILLER WODBRSTAWT 133222382008 LODMEPRLLER
01/24/2020 6577 $439.00 01/31/2020 6591 $517,046.93
HARTIOUR VISTA HOA o 006578 - HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006592
Km VENDOR NO /D POMEESTONE FROPERTY WK . PASIFLC SESTENN ALK GHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. /0 PIMERSTONE PROPERTY RENT PAGIFIC WESTERY BAKK
SO0 1RVIKE. CERTER DR #200 295 DOVE 5t SUITE 100 Ww IRVIE CEXTER DR #200 9% BOVE ST SUITE 100

5 REDGOZ '| lavinz thwoeta | - WEVPORT BEATH €2 92660 006592 | 01/18/20] JAMOGB | SRVINE ch 52618 EWRORT BEACH TA 92680

90-3620/1222

CHEGK AMOUNT

44444540, 00

" RED HAWK FIRE s{sncmurx-y'
PO BOX 5122850 ..°
LOS ANGELES Ch 9“051

pay "
TOTHE. "'*
[ORDEROF -

_— M :mfé -
ORI3VGID

THEBACK OF 1 GOUTAR A TRUE "SEGURITY

*+THREE HUNDRED THENTY-FIVE DOLLARS and 00
CENTS

JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING

:s\fmg JHL ENTERPRISES INC.
CRDER OF 27176 BURBANK

FODTHILL RANCH CA 32610

V0382071222

CHECK AMOUNT

Brsrxxx325_ 00

THE BACK OF THIS CHEGK MUST GONTAIN A TRUE * SECURTTY"Y

90-3820/ 122

#4FIVE THOUSAND NINETY-FIVE DOLLARS and 00
ENTS

©ODES 78’ 11222382008 MD0LETILLEN
"DOEGY 8¢ 1A 22238 2001 AODLE7ALYE
02/14/2020 6578 $540,00 01/27/2020 6592 $325.00
'd HARBOUR VISTA HOA G0658T E 006594
c HARBOUR VISTA HOA .

CHEGKNO. | GHEOK DATE | VERBORNO: | 1/, ;ovensrone raceenty mott PALIFIE MESTERR BANK CHECKNO, | CHECKDATE | VENDOR NO. | oo psvasc. soesTy Honr N PACIFIC LESTED BANK

P50 IRVIKE CENTER DR 3200 895 DOVE 5T SUITE 100 9060 IRVINE CENTER DR 6200 295 pvE 5T SUITE 100
006581 | 01/09/20) SHOODS | IkvIiE ch 92418 NELPORT BEACK CA 92440 006594 | 01/16/20| NEWOOL | tavie ch vasrm VEWPDET SEACH GA 92660

90-3820/1222

'
CHEOK AMOUNT ++FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE DOLLARS and 00 CENTS
Brax%x5, 095,00 : frxsd#kq3y, 00
SHOW & TELL PROP SVC8 OF CA PAY L
DBA: SHOW & TELL PROPERTY SVCS TOTHE KEWPORT BXTERMINATING, INC,
419 MAIN STREBT #243 ORDEROF 16661 MILLIKAN AVENUE
HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92648 IRVINE CA 92606
\ THE BACK OETHIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURITY " WATERMARK OR IS VOI0 L THE BACK OF THIS GHECK MUST CONTARL A TAUS “SEGURITYVATERKARK GRS VOID
POOBSE M 1A2223B2001% WDOIEPELLES WOOBSSLW® 2122238 20010 AODAGPILLER
A .
01/24/2020 6581 85,095.00 01/24/2020 6594 $439.00
006587 — 006
VISTAHOA HARBOUR VISTA HOA 598
. )
CHECKND, | GHEGK DATE | VENDOR NG, €/0 PONERSTONE: PROVERTY HGNY PACIFIC VRSTERR BANK /0 TOVERSTONE: PROPERTY KEAT PFAUIFIT VESTERY BANX
040 IRVINE CENTER DX #200 B9S DUVE 5T SUITE 100 060 AAVINE TENTEK bR 4200 895 DINE ST SUITE 100
006587 |01/16/20| CHAODS TRVINE CA 92518 HEUPORY BEACH CA 92640 006598 | 01/18/20] SHO009 (AVINE CA 92616 NEVPORT BEACH A 92640

994510“222
*4ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN DOLLARS CHECK AMOUNT
and 00 CENTS

N **x41,677.00

e ANTIS ROOFING & WATERPROOFING
SREROF 2649 CAMPUS DRIVE

IRVINE CA 928612
B N

WOOBSB7 A22EI62001 AODAEPIRLES ’ v,

#**TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY DOLLARS
and 00 CERTB

SHOW & TELL PROP BVCS OF CA
DBA: SHOW & TELL PROPERTY 5VCS
419 MAIN STREET §243
HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 52648

THE BACK OFTHIS CHECK MUKT CONTAIN A YAUE *SECURITY” WA
[(RXXRET:FelelH

]
W00 AR PILLES

PODE 578

Vaubeer,

$0-382071222

pé*&i2, 330,00

01/24/2020 6587 &1,677.00

01/24/2020

6598

52,330.00




Page

Account:

7
1001679446

CHECKKO. | cHECK DATR | venDan o, | UIARKOUR VISTA HOA
C/0 PREESIONE PRLPERTY ’:‘X
9080 ER Dk 221

008800 | 02/23/20 nooonsgomi‘&" o

+ ¢ TWENTY~TRO DOLLARS and A5 CENTS

Judy Holnax

006600

PACHFIE VESTERR BANC
295 DOVE 1 SulTE Y00
SENOORT UEACK €A 92860

[ ]

Mz

ki
I

EHEGK NO, | CHECK DATE { VENDOR NO, HARBOUR VISTA Ji0A
/0 POJERSIONE FROPERTY MOHT
POSG IRYIKE CENVER DR 4200
006606 | 61/23/20| NEWOOL | iavine ch 92212

i

*+*THREE HUNDRED TWENTY~FIVE DOLLARS and 00
CENTS

006606

PARIFIC WESTERR BAXE '
'5 DOYE BT SUITE 100
HEUCRT GEACH A 92640

op-3uz0/1222
GHECK AMOUNT

Brewtx*335, 00

;ézus Marianne H Notter Executor _;’SVTHE NEPORT EXTERMINATING, INC.
cRogRoR 19802 Gloucenter Lan ORDEROF 16661 MILLIKAN AVENUE
Huntington Beach CA 52646 B IRVINE CA 82606
2 W%Q H Co Padatormn (E -
THE BACK OF in M) CONTAN A TRUE "SECURITY™ WATERWARK OH 15 VOID H AHE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE "SECUR(TYWATERWARK GR 15 VOID
wODERDOM 1532223820010 L00LEPILLES ' wODEBOEN 322238 2008 kOO AEPILLEN -
3
01/29/2020 6600 $22.85 01/30/2020 6606 $325.00
7
006601
GHEGKNO, | GHECK DATE | VENDORNO,| FARBOUR VISTA HOA f HARDOUK VISTA HOA 006607\
gowmﬁngip&:ﬁr;zg‘ PACIFIC \ESI;I‘D:‘:M& %:OPMER“WE PI(&DE"VRNMT :;EXHE MESTERN BAHC
IXVINE CENTER OR F200 5 DOVE ST
006601 °| 01/23/20} ACTOD6 | 1wvive ca v2sts - newm BEACH 006607 | 01/23/20] SEROD3 | IRvINE &5 62818 WEWPORT DEACA CA S2660
P0-3820/1222 SO-3nz0/ 8222
#¥THO MUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT DOLLARS and 00 CENTS *+THREE HUNDRED SIXTY DOLIARS and 60 CENTS !

Breetxx298, 00

R4 x4%44360, 60

o ACTION DUCT CLEANING COMPANY e HORIZON LIGHTING INC.
OFDEROF 1719 N. BRIGANTINE LANE ORDEROF 2351 McGAW
LA PARK CA 92867 IRVINE CA 92614
‘THE BACK OQF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAN A TRUE "SECURITY*WATERUARK OF 1S VaIp hd TIE BACK OF MUST CONTAR ATRUE “SECURITY* WATERLIARK GR ISVOID
WwODEBOL® 2122238200 ADOMB7HLUEY WOOBBOT® L 2223A 20018 OO LB 79LLAR
01/30/2020 6601 $298.00 01/28/2020 6607 $360.60
BARBOUK VISTA HOA 006602 HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006608
OHECK NO | CHECK DATE | VENDORNO. ££0 POUERBTOME PROPERTY WGHT PAGLFIC WESTERK BAXK CHECKNO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. /0 PONELSTONE PROPERTY MGHT PACIFIC VESTERN BAKK
9050 [RVINE CENTER OR #200 DOVE 8T RITE 100 V04D IRYINE CERVER DR 200 295 DOVE 5T BULTE 100
006602 | 01/23/20( BENGOT | ixvine ca 5218 NESRT NEACH CA 92660 006606 | 01/23/20( SPEOOE | tavike ca 92618 VEVPORT BEACK CA 92560

**ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR DOLLARS and $0 CENTS

90-3820/ 1222
GCHEGK AMOUNT

B¥Axt%¥184,50

*+THO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR DOLLARS
and 00 CENTS

w-3m0/1222

—CHECK AMOUNT

prE=*2,484.00

( . N T TN 7 ™ Ty

;3\;14 ENVIRO DIRGNOSTICS, LEC
ORDEH OF 3100 AIRWAY AVE,, STE. 111

COSTA MESA Ch 92626

§0-3820/1222

[ oHEoK auounT ]

Betxst+400, 00

T At/ Pl —
THE BACK OF THi5 CHECK MUST CORTARN A TRUE *SECURITY" WATERAMARK OR IS VDD

PAY
TOTHE BENRICH BERVICE INC e SPECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICES
ORDER OF 3150 AIRPORT YOOP DR. 8TE. 6 ORDER OF P.0. BOX 2402
COSTA MESA CA 92626 LAGUNA HILLS CA 92654
THE BACK OF THIE CHECK WUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURTY* WATERMARK OR (8 VOm é THE BACK DF THIS CHEGK MUBT CONTAIN Amua-secuam-mm%“
*OOBEO2e 1HLZE2IA 20010 LOO AR YRLLAN POGBECA®™ ML 2E238 2005 MIOLE?29LLEN
01/29/2020 6602 5184.50 01/31/2020 6608 $2,484.00
HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006603 W .
CHECK NO. | CHEGK DATE | VENDOR NO, HARBOUR VISTA i [
e ©/0 POUERSTGHE PROPERTY MGHT PACIFIC WSTERK BANK GHECK NO, | GHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. M 04 06609
006603 SBSO IR¥INZ CENTER DR #2(0) 295 novE ST SUlTE Y00 g:oﬂi::?;u::?:rzzx" :3?'2‘ \EETERK BANX
01/23/20f ENVOD7 | 1eviue ca 92518 KEVRORT BEACH CA 92660 005509 | 02/06/20! aguone | e o ot ey s eiE 109

**TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE DOLLARS and 81 CENTS

A
10"’[(-15 AQUATIC BALANCE, INC,
ORDER OF 310 EAST GOET:

SANTA ANA CA 92707

“THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE "SECURIT ¥~ WATERIARK ORI VIl e

90382011222

Eestwesnny, a1

NLiieee

eOOBB0I® NiIE22AR 200N ADOMB2QLLES #D0BE0A Q12 E23A 00N 100 MG FHLLEN
02/03/2020 6603 $490.00 02/13/2020 6609 $253.81
HATOUR VISTA HoA 006804 HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006610
1o ot PRI s e OHECK NO. | GHECK DATE | VENOOR MO | e s moiae et owx
050 TNVIRE o 200 WEPORY BEACK CA 92580 D60 AVIHE CEWTER 08 460 065 pove: 5T SUITE 100
006604 | 01/23/20) GAMOOB | 1wvike oA vsih 006610 [02/06/20) BBNOO7 | txvine ca 92618 ELPORT BEACH CA D264D
o-38z0/ 1222

;*WUR HUNDRED TWENTY-TFIVE DOLLA:RS and 00 CENTE

JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING
JHL ENTZRPRISES INC. .
27176 BURBANK

YOOTHILL RANCH CA 92610

THEBACK uFmscnscKuusrcom ATR 4
wOOBGOLE 154222382005 L0DLE THL LB

kaarke®a25.00

*+THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-THREE DOLLAR

and $2 CENTS

EBENRICH SERVICE INC
3190 AYRPORT LOOP DR,
COSTA MESA Ch 92626

PAY
TOTHE
DORDER OF STE. G

90-382071222

_CHECK AMOUNT

Brék i3 543,57

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAN A TRUE “SECURITY " WATERTIARR GRS VOID

Pyt se o,
0

wODGBE $0r 2422 2IBI0ME DO AR PRLLE
02/03/2020 6604 $425.00 02/13/2020 6610 83,543.52
006605 . L 1
s HAKBOUR VISTA HOA HARBOUR VISTA HOA
N CHEGKNO. | GHEGK BT | VLNOORNO. | L0 ety it \ OHEGKNO. | GHECK DATE | VENDOANO. | ' " o o oty st e s AN
H 060 IRVIVE EAVER 03 A200 BOVE 9060 IRVIKE CEWTER OR #2080 oovE £ EUITE 100
I 006605 | 031/23/20| KOKOOZ | evaur ¢a 2518 KEVPORT um:« u wm 008611 §02/06/20| BEROOZ | IRVIXE (A 92618 mmar BEACH [ 92660

**ONE TIOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXtY-FCUR DOLLARS
&nd 2@ CENTS

e XONE INC. )
OADER OF 2.0, BOX 89 i

108 I\J\CELES CA 90189-4156

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUSE CONTAW ATHUE “SECUR:
wODBBOS! QA2R234 2000 ADDLABTILLER

W-382011222
CHECK AMDUNT

fyeakl, 264.28

++gEVER HUNDRED SEVENTY DOLLARS and 00:'CENTS |
’

BERDING & WKIL LLE
23175 N. CALIFORNIA BLVD. #500
WALNUT CREEX CA 94596

Y -
TOTHE
ORDER OF

THE BAGK OF THIS CHECK WUST CONTAM A TRUE “SECURITY" WATER
WDOBRE LA 1L EZeasioon

;Vw.u_deu_ﬂ%c___«.

V0OABPRLLEN T

90-3820/1222

GHECK AMOUNT

BErkeF*RTTO 00

HARK DRIS VOID

01/29/2020

6605 $1,264.28

62/12/2020

6611 $770.00



Page

<

90-3820/1222

CHECK AIOUNT

++THO THOUSAND HINE HUNDRED FOUR DOLLARY and
G0 CENTS

Fr**$2,904.00

ANTIS ROOFING & WATBRPROOFING
2645 CAMPUS DRI

AY
TOTHE
CRDEA OF
— IRVIRE CA 32612
,

.. THEBACK OFTRIS CHECK NUSY CONTAIR ATRUE"SECURIY WATETRARK ORIS VOIS
wOOBBA e (212223832000 1DGLEPRGLLEY

A

Account: 1001679446
’ HARBOUR VISTA HOA i 006612 HANBOUI VISTA HOA 006618
CHECKNO, | GHECK DATE | VENDOR NO, | - : 3 A 104
£/0 POERETONE PROPERTY HOMT PACIFIC VESTERN NARK CHECK HO. | GHEGK DATE | VENDOR HO, €/5 POMENSTEAE FROPEKTY WCHT VACI"E vsmln BN
FOL0 TRVIKE CENTER DR #200 895 DOVE ST SUITE 100 9080 IAVINE CEKTER DR #200 WITE 160
006612 | 02/06/20| CHADO4 | IRVIKE tA 92618 NELRGRT BEACH €A 92640 006618 [ 02/06/20| HANGLT | nvike e ez6e m.wn -mu & 92680

Po-382011222

CHECK AMOUNT

4a44%4500,00

#+FIVE HURDRED DOLLARS and 00 CENTS

'Ir’é\'(ms STEVE KARL HANN
oRosRoF 14692 Bel Aire St
Irvine CR 92604

Vuupseeihy
0

THEDACK OF THIS CHECK BUST CONTAIN A TRITE “SECURTY~ WATERUARK GR K VDID
¢DDBG 38 2R 22TIALO0N IODIET7ILLAN

02/11/2020 6612 $2,904.00 02/13/2020 6618 8500.00
006613\
HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006619
CHECKNO. | CHECK DATE | VENBOR N[ ), poueastone proprery wavt PAGIFIE VESTERY EAYK GHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. VISTA HOA
960 1RVINE CENTER DR #200 595 DOVE ST SUITE 100 oAt hidofe Al fadttAs o oS
006613 | 02/06/20| CLRGO3 | IRVINE CA 92618 FEVPORT GEACK CA 92660 006618 | 02/06/20] S.A001 | myiwe e s2608 VEPCAT BEAGH £A V2660
G0-3820/1222 . s0-3820/1222
:
**7HQ THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTEEN DOLLARS **FIVE THOUSAND NINE HONDRED SEVENTY-SIX DOLLARS .

and 67 CENTS BA¥k2, 916.67

o4 POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT

9060 IRVINE CENTER DRIVE #200
TRVIKE CA 92618

TOTHE
ORDEA OF

THE BAGK 0F THIS CHECK MUST CORTAIN A YRUE SSECURITY" WATERMARK Off IS VOID

and 00 CENTS

" b+as+5, 576,00
i

ToTmE §.A, LANDSCAPE, INC, ,
bRDEROF 1407 E. EDINGER AVE.
SKNTA ANA CA 92705 Putieets ety

THE BACK OFTH!S CHECK HUIST CONTAR! A TRUE *SECUR(TY" WATERHIARK OB 16 YOI

wOORE 13w 1HiE223A82001k IDORBTRLLEN

PODGE L 3R 22238 0018 10D AR TALLEN

02/10/2020 6613 52,916.67 02/11/2020 6619 $5,976.00
006614 RBOU ‘ 006620
VISTA HOA 6 OHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO, ha R VISTA HOA .
[ CHECKNO, | CHECK DATE | VENDOR IO, /0 FUTASIOHE PROPERTY KOKT PACTFIL VESTERN BAAK €/ POERSTIRE PROPERTY MIXT 7 PACITLC VESTERN BANK
030 IRVIKE CENTER DR WEGO 805 DOVE 3T SUITE 100 20| sH0 9065 JAVINE CHTER 03 1200 2535 OVE ST SUITE 100 i
[ 006614 | 02/06/20) COSODL | iavike ca vasts NEVPORT BEACH CA 92640 006620 |02/08/ 009 | tRvike cA 9281 HEVPORT BEACN CA $2640
90-3820/1222 1 5 90-3820/1222
i

**ONE HUNDRED ETGHTY-THREE DOLLARS and 18 CENYS

keawtrs183.1B

:3‘1{5 COSTA MESA LOCK & KEY
ORDER OF 1093 W. BAKER SUITE #C
COSTA MESA CA 92625

MOOBG ML BAEEEIARO0E LODAEPRLLEN

GHECK AMOUNT

ek #x2330 00

"$THRER HUNDRED THIRTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS

ger
Pt SHOW & TELL PROP SVCS OF CA
S HE DBA: SHOW & TELL PROPERTY SVCS
EROF 419 MAIN STREET #243
? HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92648
X

Yuueoee iy,

‘THE BAGK OF THIS CHEGK MUY CONTAIN A TRUE “SECUR(TY~WATERWARK OR 15 YOID
POOBE 20N K A222IA 2000 LODIB7SLLEN

€/0 POKESTONE PROPEKTY HONT PACITIC WESTEIN KAKE

1AVINE CEXTER DR #200

060 95 DavE ST S011E 160
00E616 | 02/06/20| ELEOGL TRVINE €A 92618 REMPORT BEACK CA 92680

0-3820/1222

**THO HUNDRED FOURTEEN DOLLARS and 90 CENTS
kasdani214, 00
aY ROBERT MOSSER DBA
ToTHE ELECTRONIC DOOR & GATE
ORDEROF 12692 NUTWOOD STREET B

Yiuuppoparn

GARDEN GROVE CA 92840

02/19/2020 6614 3183.18 02/18/2020 6620 $330.00
L HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006615\ - HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006621
[ ] " {
;. CHECK O | GHECK DATE | VERDOR RO ©/D POVERSIDNE PROREATY WAt PACIFLE VESTERN BARK. GHEGK NG, } GHECK DATE lvmmﬂ N /U FOWENSTORE PROPERTY NGHT PACIFIC NESTERE BAKE \
] ‘ 9060 TAVINE CEATER DR 9200 95 90VE ST SULTE 100 R Y0AD TRVIAE TENTER OR #200 5 DOVE ST SULTE 100
3 006615 |02/06/20] DIVOQZ | ixvive ok 52618 MEUPORT BEACK Ch 92660 ‘ Q06621 og/os/zol SPEODG | IRVINE cA 72518 KEUPDRY BEACN CA §2560
3 ” vo-392001222 X 90-3820/1222
a0 THOUSRND GNE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE PoLLARS “THO HUNDRED FLFTEEN DOLIARS and 00 CENTS
| ST | »
PAY . p i - ’
e~ DIVERSIFIED WATERSCAPES, INC i SR ] . SPECTRUM PROPERTY. SERVICES
ORDERCF 27324 CAMINO CAPTSTRANO #213 T, S A i o. sg')l‘( 2402 . m
1 LAGONA NIGUEL CA 92677 LAGUNA HILLS CA 92554 _MMﬂfb;_»
F \ : o
THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUSY CONTAI A TRUE “SECURITY"WATERWARK OR 1 VOID -~/ THE BACK OF THIS CHEEK MUST CONTAIN ATAUE “SECUMPY WATERWARK BRISVOID ./
CODEEASY 1422238 :00G ADOMETRLLEN . #OOBEZL® (1272382000 100 ME 794 LES
Ly .
02/11/2020 6615 $2,125.00 02/19/2020 6621 $215.00
006616 006625
GHEGKNO, | GHEGK DATE | VENDOR 10, | IARBOUR VISTA HOA CHECKND, | GRECKOATE | vennom Ko, | PARBOUR VISTA HOA

PACIFIC USSTERN BANK
595 DOVE BT SUITE 100
UESPORY BEACH CA $2480

£/0 POWERSTONE PFOPERTY NasT
$060 [RVINE CEWTER DR 4200
IRVINE £A 92418

006622 | 02/13/20| AQU0OTY

90-3820/122%

CHECK AMOUNT

Beearexgag, 61

++SIX HUNDRED NINETY-NINE DOLLARS and 61 CENTS
- J

PAY
TOTHE AQUATIC BALANCE, INC.

OROEROF 31D EAST GOETZ
SANTA ANA CA 92707

THE BACK DF THIS CHECK MUSY CONTAIH A TRIJE “SECURITY - WATERMARK OR 15 VOID THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN ATRUE “SECURITY WATERWARK G115 VOIB —/
“OOBRIB® 12A2223820002 AD0ME?ILLE i POOBE 22" $2a22236 2000 WOD MR PILLES
02/21/2020 6616 35214.90 02/20/2020 6622 $5699.61
ARIY 006617
GHEGK NO, | GHEGK DATE | VENDOR NO. OUR VISTA HOA HARBOUK VISTA HOA 006623
/0 POUERSTONE PROPERTY HGMT PACIFIC WESTERN BANK CHECK NO, | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. ATV MEHT mm: VESTERK SAMK

. 07 | 150 BIME conen o az00 295 DOVE ST suriE 100 e e vven ox $200 295 vovE ST SUIE 100

006617 | 02/08/20| BNV TRVIYE €A 92618 NEUPCRT BEACH CA 92640 006623 | 02713720} BENGOT | Tvie o beste HEWPORY BEACH Ck 92650

R S0-38207 1222

GHECK AMQUNT

Exxxksx650,00

THE BAGK OF THIS CHECK MUET CONTAU A TRUE “SECURTTY™ WATERMARK OB 1§ VOID
POOBEA?® 1142223820000 kDOLB79NEEN

*+8IX HUNDRED NINETY DOLILARS and 00 CENTS

e ENVIRO DIAGNOSTICS, LLC
ORDEROF 3100 ATRWAY AVE., STE. 111

COSTA MESA CA 92626

%0-3820/1222

—chK AHOUNT

[Bedt 4% *184 .50

#%ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR DOLLARS and 50 CENTS

PM;—HE BENRICH SERVICE INC

3190 AIRPORT IOOP DR. STE. 6

COSTA MESA CA 92626 7 - 7
THE BACK OFTHIS GHECK MUST GONTAIN A mus-sscumw"mfz‘imﬁman_—ﬁ—
wODSE 23 114 2223A2000 LODABPALLEY

7O
‘CRDER OF

02/14/2020 6617 $690.00

02/19/2020 6623 $184.50



Page
Account:

006624

H.ARBOUR VISTA HOA

GHEGKNO. STONE HROPERTY AOHT

CHEGK DATE | VENDOR NO.

PAGIFIC VESTERY BANK
o SROME CENIER DR 5200 B

mvlus 2 92618 HEWPORT BEACR CA 02860

006624 02/13/20] CLAOO3

90-3820/1222

CHECK AMDUNT
Bréed2, 265,60

++TWO THOUSAND TWO HURDRED SIXTY-FIVE DOLLARS

006631

HARBOUR VISTA HOA

/0 POUERSTONE FROPERTY NGHT
0080 IAVINE CENTER DR #200 '
ERVINE CA G261

CHECK NO, { CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO.

PACEFIC WESTERY BAMK
25 DOVE 5T SU[TE 100
NEUFORT BEACK CA 926

Q06631

02/13/20| REDQO3

90-3820/1222

GHECK AMOUNT
pr¥ii, 075,00

+  **ONE THOUSAEND SEVENTY-FIVE DOLLARS and 00

and 60 CENTS CENTS

PAY PAY .

TOTHE FOWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT Towe RED HAWK FIRE & SECURITY : .

OHDEROR 9060 IRVINE CENTER DRIVE 200 ORDEROF PO BOX 512250 IS

IRVINE CA 92618 M% 10§ ANGELES CA 90051 o
THESACK OF THIS CHECK LIUST CONTAIN A TRUS 'sscumrv"mfms_v‘w-—h{b‘ I THE BACK OF THIS CHECK UUST CONTAIN A TRUE "sscunnv-mmﬁ@v{%m’_
VOOBE 2L 1B2238 3008 MODIB7ALLEN FYOOEBI Mt 113222382000 ROOMBT7HLLEY
02/14/2020 6624 $2,265.60 02/21/2020 68631 $81,075.00

o Tommr o Tooones,] BARBOUIR VISTA HOA . 006625 (o T Tom——] UARDOUR VISTAIOA 006632\
/0 POWERSTONE PRUPERTY HEMT PACIFIC MESTERN BARK /0 POSERSTINE PROVERTY HOHT PACTFIC WESTERN BAMK
500 IRVINE CENTER DR #200 £95 COVR ST SUITE 10D 9060 IRVIKE CEKTER DA 5200 855 BOVE ST SUITE 100

006625 | 02/13/20| DONDOB | revise o 92618 REWPGRE BEACH €A 92440 006632 | 02/13/20] SEROO3 | IRVINE CA 92818 HEUPORT BEACH CA 92660

i . $0-3820/1222

_.

**TWO THODSAND THIRTY-FOUR DOLLBRS and 33 CENTS

90-382075222

CHECK AMOUNT )

*¥8IX HUNDRED NINETY-RINE DOLLBRS and 23 CENTS

FAY ; co PAY
e DB INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD - N e HORIZON LIGHTING INC.
GroERoF PO BOX 513885 OnpEROF 2351 McGAW
10S ANGELES CA 90051-3B8S IRVINE Ch 92614
YHE BACK OF THIS GHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE 'sfcuﬁm"WATEHMAFKO; 15 ¥OID. é CRHIE BACK OF IS CHECK MUBT CONTAIN A TAUE "SECURITY " W/ATERMAAK OR I5VOI0 ; ¥
BODRE RS 212223IAID0L ADOMBRPILLEN . TOOBGIE™ 1L2223820018 A00 ML 7L LEN
02/19/2020 6625 $2,034.33 02/19/2020 6632 $699.23
) 006621 — HARBOUR VIST. . 006633
CHECK NO, | CHECK DATE | VENDOR RO. HARBOUR VISTA HOA 6 6 CHECKNQ. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. R AHOA
/0 PORKSTONE FROPERTY WEMT PACIFIC VESTERN BAK = - - /e STOME PROPERYY KGXT PACIFLIC WESTERN BANK
060 XL CENEER DR ¥200 495 DOVE ST USTE 100 U8 IRVINE CENTER DR #200 695 LOVE ST SUITE 100
006626 |02/13/20] ELEOOL | twvive oA 92618 NESPORT DEACA CA 92640 L 006633. | 02/13/20| SPE006 | 1mvikE cA 92618 SEWPORT BEACH CA 92660
P0-382071222 ‘ ’ 90-3820/1222
4#FIVE DOLLARS and 00 CENTS S THOUSAND 'NINE HUNDRED THIRTEEN DOLLARS

ROBERT MOSSER DBA

ELECTRORIC DOOR & GATE
12692 NUTWOOD STREET B
GARDEN GROVE CA 92840

. —_ EL(éiﬁlz Z; R
THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURITY~WATERHARK OR 16 VOID

PAY
TOTHE
ORDER OF

and 69 CENTS '

SP’E(.‘PRUM PROPL‘RTY SERVICES \
P.0. BOX 249

CHECK AMOUNT
[**2%5,913.69
EAGUNA HILLS CR 92654 : T N
. 7I(E BACK OFTHIS. DHEGK HUST CONTAIN A TAUE "SECURITY™ WATERIMARK ;R séalb - ; ’ -

TO THE
- ORDER OF .

PODBE 2R I2ERIBR00G AOOLRPRGLLES MOOBBII* KLERZZ3B 200N LOD B 79LLE
02/21/2020 6626 $5.00 02/19/2020 6633 $5,913.69
HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006627 VISTA HO 7 006634
CHECKNO. | CHECKDATE | VENDORNO: | cjo sontrstone proveary poxt PACIFIC VESTER BANK * [Toneek 0, | OHEGKDATE | VENDOR 8O | e et v PCIEIC VeSTERt B
9050 1RVINE CENTER DR 8200 895 DOVE 5T SULIE 100 D60 IRVINE CENTER DR K200 95 DOVE ST E 100
006627 | 02/13/20( TAaMo08 1RVINE CA 92618 HEPORT BEACH CA 92660 006634 \ 02/13/20] 87TR004 | ikt e 2618 NEPORT esm! u méo
a0, 0382011222

*2NINE HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS
ke +2950 . DO/

JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING

JHL ENTERPRISES INC.

27176 BURBANK

FOOTHILL RANCH CA 22610

THE BAUK OF THIS GHEGK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE "SECUSITY” WATERWARK DR 15 VOID é;

.. ORDER OF

+*ONE THOUSAND FIVE DOLLARS and 00 CENTS

[Eex¥], 005, 00
T

¢

STRATEGIC SANITATION SVCS
25801 OBRERO DRIVE #1131
WISSION VIEJO CA 92691

PAY
TOTHE
ORDER OF

FOORER7¢ 12223820000 400 LB PALLEN ! wpDERALN 2)2223A200E ODIRIIHLEN /
.
; ;
02/21/2020 6627 $950.00 02/19/2020 6634 $1,005.00
CHECK NO, | GHECK DATE | VENDORNG, | T ARHOUR VISTA HOA ' 006629
pressmwn . peme
006629 | 02/13/20{ NEWDOL | IVNE th 92618 ¢ KESRORT BEACH i .

v0-3820/1222

**ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE DOLLARS and 00 CENTS

PAY
TOTHE
ORUDER OF

NEWPORT EXTERMINATING,
16661 MILLIKAN AVENUE
IRVINE (A 92606

InNG.

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TAUE “SECURITY" WATERW

MODER R i22d 382001 1CDIE7RLLES
02/20/2020 6629 $159.00
BARB 006630
CHECK NO. { CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. OUR VISTA HOA
€/0 POMSRSTINE PROPERTY HaT PACIFIC MESTERK BANK
. 9060 JAVIKE CENTER OR 9200 295 DOVE ST SUITE 100
006630 [0Z/43/20| PEROOS | vive ch 5218 HEVPORT BEACK €A 92660

w0-3820/1222

CHECK AMOUNT

HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR DOLLARS and 31 CENTS

. frasatrand, 8

e PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING INC.
ORBER OF 3531 E. MIRALOMA AVE. SUITE B
ANAHETM CA 92806 £
\
. ’ THE BAGK OF THIS GHECK HUST COUTAIN Amue-'szcumv"mm
MOOBBI0W 123222382000 001G T7ILLEN )
02/19/2020 6630 $424.81

9

1001679446



Pacific Western Bank
Balance per statement:
Activities:

Sub total:

Sunwest Bank
Balance per statement
Activities:

Sub total

Sunwest Bank
Balance per statement
Activities:

Sub total

ENDING BALANCE:

BEGINNING BALANCE:
Deposits:

Interest:

Withdrawals:

ENDING BALANCE:

1001679453
2/23/2020

301070365

212712020

301070365
7/31/2019

General Ledger

General Ledger

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
RESERVES SAVINGS RECONCILIATION
FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2020

Reserve Repayment Contribution

1/20 Transfer from Sunwest to Dep Placement
Interest Transfers and Interest Capitalization From Money Market

Reserve Repayment Contribution

Pacific Western Bank
Sunwest Bank

$ 195,180.64
17,046.93

$ 50,000.00

$ 2747584
50,000.00
18.05

$212,227.57

$ 50,000.00

$ 77,493.89

$339,721.46

$322,649.66
17,046.93

22.75
212

$339,721.46



N

PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.O. Box 131207
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
C/0 POWERSTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC

RESERVE ACCOUNT
HOLD MAIL 2008
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660

Last statement: January 23, 2020
This statement: February 23, 2020
Total days in statement period: 31

Page 1
1001679453
(M

Direct inquiries to:
949 271-3000

Pacific Western Bank
19200 Von Karman Ave Ste 140
Irvine, CA 92612

Business MMA Analyzed

Account number 1001679453 Beginning balance $178,154.48
Enclosures 1 Total additions 17,069.68
Low balance $178,154.48 Total subtractions 43.52
Average balance $191,333.85 Ending balance $195,180.64
Avg collected balance $191,333
Interest paid year to date $46.62

CHECKS
Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
1020 02-11 43.52

CREDITS
Date Description Additions
01-31 ' Remote Deposit 17,046.93
02-23 ' Interest Credit 22.75

DAILY BALANCES
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
01-23 178,154.48 02-11 195,157.89
01-31 195,201.41 02-23 195,180.64

INTEREST INFORMATION
Annual percentage yield earned 0.14%
Interest-bearing days 31
Average balance for APY $191,333.85

Interest earned

$22.75



A

PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.0. Box 131207
Carlshad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

February 23, 2020

OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES

Page 2
1001679453

Total for Total

this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with Pacific Western Bank




Page 3
Account: 1001679453

~ 001020
CHECK NO, | CHECK DATE { VENDOR NO. HARBOUR VISTA HOA
€/G PIERSTONE PROPERTY MGHT N PACIFIC WESTERN BAKK
08D IRVINE CEHTEQ DR #200 BY5 DOVE ST SULTE 100
001020 | 01/09/20} 0000002G0%2A cx 92618 NEWPORT BEACH CA 92650
R 79-3820/1222
**FORTY~-THREE DOLLARS and 52 CENTS GHECK AMOUNT

: st ahsnkrg3, 52
Pi ' +
A e Mary L Williems

_ompERoF 16512 Blackbeard In #307

Huntington Beach CA 92649 ﬁ)’h}\& lﬁ%m

. FODMIZOW 42223820008 MWDOAETILGIW J

02/11/2020 1020 $43.52



 Sunwest Bank Statement Ending 02/27/2020

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC Page 1 of 4
Account Number JO0OX0365

2050 Main Street, Suite 300
Irvine, CA 92614

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED Managmg Your Accounts
>000003 4120223 0001 093105 10Z 20 5

Branch Name ‘ Sunwest Bank

*Branch Number (800)330 9890

mi

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC
C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT

‘ 2050 Main Street, SU|te 300
9060 IRVINE CENTER DR STE 200 P¥e Malllng Address ol
IRVINE CA 92618-4623 - Irvine, CA 92614 .
l\‘;__r:_]_‘‘~W¢-:-t:15|te - www SunwestBank com . J
||||||||||||||n"|||||||"||||||||||||||||||||||||||l"||||“||| k ‘
\

rSummary of Accounts

Have you made the switch to e-statements yet? Going paperless isn’'t only good for the planet, it's
also a good way to stay organized hy keeping all your statements in one place!

If you have a consumer account, simply login to online banking, select profile, then scroll down to
electronic statements and click edit. If you have a commercial account, call us at

800-330-9890 to get started.

Account Type Account Number  Ending Balance
HOA SUPER SAVINGS XXXXXX0365 $50,000.0CU
HOA SUPER SAVINGS-XXXXXX0365
Account Summary Interest Summary
Date Description Amount  Description Amount
01/28/2020 Beginning Balance $50,000.00  Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.05%
1 Credit(s) This Period $2.12  Interest Days 31
1 Debit(s) This Period $2.12  Interest Earned $2.12
02/27/2020 Ending Balance $50,000.00 Interest Paid This Period $2.12
Interest Paid Year-fo-Date $4.24
Minimum Balance $50,000.00
Average Ledger Balance $50,000.00
Other Credits
Date Description Amount
02/27/2020  INTEREST ‘ ‘ ‘ $2.12
Other Debits
Date Description Amount
02/27/2020 TRANSFER TO DEP PLACEMENT MMA ACCOUNT 601007681 ‘ $2.12
Daily Balances
Date Amount
0212712020 $60,000.00

Member @
FDIC Please examine immediately and report if incorrect. If no error report is received within 30 days (unless otherwise requjred by law) the account will be considered correcl, :

poo03 4120223 000004 000607 000%/0002



HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC XXAXXX0365 Statement Ending 02/27/2020 Page 2 0of 4

Sunwest Bank

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR CONSTANT CASH ACCOUNT

Your Constant Cash account will be charged with (1) all principal sums foaned there under and (2) FINANGE CHARGES as of each account
statement date, FINANCE CHARGES for credit advances under your accouni begin fo acerus on the date credit advances are posted to your
account. This means thal there is no “frae tide period” which would allow you to avoid a FINANCE CHARGE on your credit advances. A dally
FINANCE CHARGE will be imposed on all cradit advances from the date of each credit advance based on the “daily balance”™ method, To get
the daily balance, we take the beginning balance of your acount sach day, add any new advances and subtract any payments or credits and any
unpaid FINANCE CHARGES. This gives us the “daily balance”. Any FINANCE CHARGE is determined by applying the "Periodic Rate” shown
-an the front of this statement. Than we add together the periodic FINANCE CHARGES for each day in the billing cycle. This is your FINANCE
CHARGE calculated by applying the periodic rate. Said Pericdic Rate results in the ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE shown on the front of this
staternent, which applies to all unpaid balances. The NEW BALANCE shown on your stalement represents the ending balance of your Constant
Cash account on your statement date plus your FINANCE CHARGE.

WHAT TO DO IF YOU THINK YOU FIND A MISTAKE ON YOUR STATEMENT

if you think there Is an error on your statement, write to us at: Sunwest Bank - Note Department, 2050 Main Street, Suite 300, Irvine, CA 92614,
In your letter, give us the following information:

»  Account Information: Your name and account number
= Doltar Amount; The dollar amount of the suspected error .

«  Description of Problem: If you think there is an error on your bill, describe what you balieve s wrong and why
you believe it is a mistake.

You miust contact us within 80 days after the error appeared on your statement

You must notify us of any potential errors in writing. You may call us, but if you do we are not required to investigate any potential errors and you
may have 10 pay the amount in guestion,

While we investigate whether or not there fias been an error, the following are true:

. We cannot try o collect the amount in question, or report you as delinquent on that amount.

«  The chiarge in question may remain on your statement, and we may conlinue fo charge you interes! on thal amount.
But, if we determine that we made & mistake, you will not have to pay the amount in question or any interest or other

fees related to that amount.

While you do not have to pay the amount in quastion, you are respansible for the remainder of the balance.

»  We can apply any unpaid amount against your credit limit.

THE SECTION BELOW APPLIES ONLY TO CONSUMER ACCOUNTS AS DEFINED BY REGULATION E

Please examine immediately and report if incorrect. If no reply is received within 80 days the account will be considersd correct.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS

in case of errors or questions about your electronic transfars, telephone us at 800.330.8890 or write us at 2050 Main Street, Suite 100, lrvine, CA
92644, If you think your statement or receipt is wrong or If you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We must
hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent the FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared.

1. Telt us your name and acount number (if any).

2. Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure aboul, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you
need more information.

3. Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

If you tell us orally, we may require that you send us your complaint or question in writing within 10 business days. We will determine whether an
arror oceurred within 10 business days after we hear from you and will correct any error promptly. It we need mare time, however, we may take up
1o 45 days ta investigate your complaint or question, If we decide to do this, we will credit your account withiry 10 business days” for the amount
yau think is In errar, so that you will have the use of the maney during the time it takes us to complete our investigation. If we ask you to put your
complaint or question in wriling and we do not recsive It within 10 business days, we may nol credit your account,

For errors involving new accounts, pointof-sale, or foreign Initiated transactions, we may take up to 80 days to Investigate your complaint or
question. For new accounis we may take up to 20 business days to credit your aceount for the amount you think is in error.

We will tell you the results within three business days after completing our Investigation. If we decide that there was an error, we will send you a
wrillen explanation.

You may ask for copies of the documents that we used in our investigation,

“Dlsputed fransactions involving your VISA Check Card will be given provisional credit within five business days of your nolification to us.

12-2012

zZ0/TC 0SP800 STZPO0 0000000 6SFSTET L8LTOO



) Sunwest Bank

Statement Ending 02/27/2020

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC
Account Number: XXXXXX0365

HOA SUPER SAVINGS-XXXXXX0365 (continued)

Page 3 of 4

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period

Total year-to-date

Previous year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Returned ltem Fees

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

00003 4120223 000005 000009 0002/0802



HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC

XAXXXX0365 Statement Ending 02/27/2020

Page 4 of 4

THIS PAGE LEFT INTENTIONALLY BLANK
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Date 07/31/2019
Page 20f2

DETAILED ACCOUNT OVERVIEW

Account ID:
Account Title:

*********365

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC

Account Summary - Savings
Statement Period

Previous Period Ending Balance
Total Program Deposits

Total Program Withdrawals
Interest Paid

Taxes Withheld

Current Period Ending Balance

Average Daily Balance
Interest Rate at End of Statement Period
Statement Period Yield

Account Transaction Detail

Date Activity Type
07/29/2019 Deposit
07/31/2019 Interest Capitalization

Year To Date Summary
YTD Interest Paid

YTD Taxes Withheld

Summary of Balances as of July 31, 2019

FDIC-Insured Institution City/State
Bank of China New York, NY

ICS and Insured Cash Sweep are registered service marks of Promontory Interfinancial Network, LLC.

July 1 - July 31, 2019
$27,470.36

1.99

(0.00)

(0.00)
$27,475.84

$27,470.67
0.15%
0.15%

Amount Balance
$1.99 $27,472.35
3.49 27,475.84

$23.87
0.00

FDIC Cert No. Balance
33653 $27,475.84

CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION



Sunwest Bank
2050 Main Street
Suite 300
Irvine, CA 92614
Date 07/31/2019

Page 10f2

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC
2603 MAIN STREET

SUITE 500

IRVINE, CA 92614

Subject: ICS Monthiy Statement

The following information is a summary of activity in your ICS® account(s) for the month of July 2019 and the list of
FDIC—insured institution(s) that hold your deposits as of the date indicated. These deposits have been placed by us,
as your agent and custodian, in deposit accounts through the ICS, or Insured Cash Sweep®, service. Should you
have any questions, please contact us at 714-730-4444.

Summary of Accounts Reflecting Placement Through ICS

Account ID Deposit Option Interest Rate - Opening Balance Ending Balance
R 365 Savings 0.15% 827,470.36 - $27,475.84
TOTAL $27,470.36 - $27,475.84

ICS and Insured Cash Sweep are registered service marks of Promontory Interfinancial Network, LLC. CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION



03/13/20
12:00:15

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
LEDGER

GENERAL

TRIAL

Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

All Accounts Selected
With Detail

Account No

Trx Date

Source

Description

Reference

1002 - PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING

02/02/20
02/03/20
02/03/20
02/03/20
02/04/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/06/20
02/06/20
02/06/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/09/20
02/10/20
02/10/20
02/10/20
02/11/20
02/12/20
02/12/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/15/20
02/17/20
02/19/20
02/19/20
02/20/20
02/20/20
02/20/20
02/21/20
02/22/20
02/24/20
02/24/20
02/24/20
02/25/20
02/26/20
02/26/20
02/27/20
02/27/20

ACHEFT
CASHRC
CASHRC
ACHEFT
CASHRC
CASHRC
CASHRC
CASHRC
ACHEFT
ACHEFT
CASHRC
CD0120
CD0220
CASHRC
CASHRC
CASHRC
ACHEFT
ACHEFT
CASHRC
CD0220
ACHEFT
CASHRC
CASHRC
CD0120
CASHRC
CD0220
ACHEFT
ACHEFT
ACHEFT
CASHRC
ACHEFT
CASHRC
ACHEFT
CD0220
CASHRC
CD0220
ACHEFT
ACHEFT
CASHRC
CASHRC
CD0220
CASHRC
CASHRC
CD0220
vD0220
CASHRC

A/R:0Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
BANK ACCOUNT 10062

Bank Account 1002

A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Bank Account 1002

BANK ACCOUNT 1002

A/R:ACH/EFT Transactions
A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Cash Disb - Ck No:000096 to 000096
Cash Disb - Ck No:006609 to 006621
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Bank Account 1002

A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Cash Disb - Ck No:000097 to 000097
A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

BANK ACCOUNT 1002

(Batch:

Cash Disb - Ck No:000095 to 000085
BANK ACCQOUNT 1002

Cash Disb - Ck No:006622 to 006634
A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

A/R:0Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:

Cash Disb - Ck No:006635 to 006644
Bank Account 1002

Cash Disb - Ck No:000098 to 000098
A/R:0nline ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Bank Account 1002

Cash Disb - Ck No:000099 to 000099
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Cash Disb - Ck No:006645 to 006648
VOID: 02/27/2020

Bank Account 1002

Beginning
Balance

128,982.78
1,768.46

1,162.78

645.61

2,827.47
2,827.47

2,827.47

1,151.37
1,151.37
1,551.96
1,551.96

569.98

1,181.39
1,181.39

Debit

1,168.46
8,421.57
569.98
1,162.78
2,857.49
5,673.88
1,686.41
2,302.74
25,937.73
645.61
1,117.56

581.39
4,024.09
581.39
569.98
581.39
3,990.27

1,676.10
501.88
2,302.74

3,465.52

581.39
569.98
1,071.96
2,778.86
480.00
569.98
569.98

25,000.00

600.00
581.39
1,117.56
6,000.00

600.00
1,731.37

167.92
569.98

BALANCE

Net

Credit Change
0.00
1,168.46
8,421.57
569.98
1,162.78
2,857.49
5,673.88
1,686.41
2,302.74
25,937.73
645.61
1,117.56
61.52-
20,622.08-
581.39
4,024.09
581.39
569.98
581.39
3,990.27
4,598.99-
1,676.10
501.88
2,302.74
5,030.05-
3,465.52
16,070.77-
581.39
569.98
1,071.96
2,778.86
480.00
569.98
569.98
37,651.36-
25,000.00
3,533.17-
600.00
581.39
1,117.56
6,000.00
4,995,.35~
600.00
1,731.37
18,009.71~
167.92
569.98

61.52
20,622.08

4,598.93

5,030.05

16,070.77

37,651.36

3,533.17

4,995.35

18,009.71

User SS1
Page 1

Running/Ending
Balance

128,982.78
130,151.24
138,572.81
139,142.79
140,305.57
143,163.06
148,836.94
150,523.35
152,826.09
178,763.82
179,409.43
180,526.99
180,465.47
159,843.39
160,424.78
164,448.87
165, 030.26
165,600.24
166,181.63
170,171.90
165,572.91
167,249.01
167,750.89
170,053.63
165,023.58
168,489.10
152,418.33
152,999.72
153,569.70
154,641.66
157,420.52
157,900.52
158,470.50
159,040.48
121,389.12
146,389.12
142,855.95
143,455.95
144,037.34
145,154.90
151,154.90
146,159.55
146,759.55
148,490.92
130,481.21
130,649.13
131,219.11



03/13/20 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMECWNERS ASSOCIATION User SS1
12:00:15 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE Page 2

Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Account No Description Beginning
Trx Date Source Reference Balance
02/27/20 ACHEFT A/R:0Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 581.39

02/28/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002
02/29/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,169.98

Account Totals 128,982.78
1008 - SUNWEST BANK - CHECKING 76,650.87
Account Totals 76,650.87
1202 - PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET 195,157.89
02/15/20 006640 HAR034-HAR02003-Monthly Reserve Contribution
02/29/20 003 Record Pacific Western Interest

Account Totals 195,157.89
1205 - SUNWEST BANK - MONEY MARKET 50,000.00
Account Totals 50,000.00
1206 - SUNWEST BANK - ICS 77,491.77
02/29/20 004 Record Sunwest Interest

Account Totals 77,491.77
1270 - INTEREST RECEIVABLE - RESERVES 64.86
02/01/20 007 Record Interest Receivable

02/29/20 007 Record Interest Receivable

Account Totals 64.86
1275 - DUE (TO) /FROM OPERATING 104,270.64
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment

Account Totals 104,270.64
1280 - ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 61,3977.63
02/01/20 001 Record Prepaid Assegsments

02/01/20 PMBILL P/M BILLING 02/01/20

02/02/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,768.46
02/03/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280

02/03/20 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280

Debit
581.39

5,153.06
600.00

22.75

101,788.92

Credit

32,207.61

1,168.46
8,421.57
569.98

Net
Change

581.39
5,153.06
600.00

0.00
17,046.93
22.75

0.00
9,479.00-

0.00
32,207.61-

101,788.92
1,168.46-
8,421.57-
569.98-

Running/Ending
Balance

131,800.50
136,953.56
137,553.56

195,157.89
212,204.82
212,227.57

77,491.77
77,493.89

104,270.64
94,791.64

61,977.63
29,770.02
131,558.94
130,390.48
121,968.91
121,398.93



03/13/20
12:00:15

Account No

Trx Date

02/03/20
02/04/20
02/04/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/06/20
02/06/20
02/06/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/09/20
02/10/20
02/10/20
02/10/20
02/11/20
02/12/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/15/20
02/15/20
02/15/20
02/17/20
02/19/20
02/19/20
02/20/20
02/20/20
02/20/20
02/21/20
02/22/20
02/24/20
02/24/20
02/25/20
02/25/20
02/26/20
02/26/20
02/26/20
02/26/20
02/26/20
02/26/20
02/26/20

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL

BALANCE

period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Description Beginning
Source Reference Balance
ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,162.78
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
ARCOLL Collections:Late Letter 02/04/20
CASHRC ACCQUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
ACHEFT A/R:ACH/EFT Transactions
ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 645.61
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000016201 Vio Fee Reversal: Wood Lattic
ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000016201 Vio Fee Reversal: Bath Damage
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280
ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,827.47
ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,827.47
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
ARADJ A/R ADJ (0000008701 Waive 1/15 Late Charge
ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,827.47
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,151.37
ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000005501 Late Letter
ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000003102 Late Letter
ACHEFT A/R:0Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,151.37
ACHEFT A/R:0Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,551.96
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
LATCHG A/R LBTE CHARGE POST 02/19/20
LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 02/19/20 Interest on Bal fwd
ACHEFT A/R:0Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,551.96
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 569.98
CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280
BRADJ A/R ADJ 0000002501 Waive Late Charge
ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000002501 Waive Interest Charges
ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,181.39
ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,181.39
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
CASHRC Accountsg Receivable 1280
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000010902 Credit Late Charge
CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280
ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Lien Resolution Fee
ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Lien Fee
ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Add'l Lien Fee
ARADJ A/R BDJ 0000006201 Lien Recording Fee
ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Reverse Lien Fees
ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Reverse Lien Resolution

Debit

30.00

30.00
30.00

397.90
501.46

50.00
250.00
50.00
90.00

Credit

1,162.78
2,857.49

5,673.88
1,686.41
2,302.74
25,937.73
645.61
1,117.56
200.00
1,708.07
581.39
4,024.09
581.39
569.98
581.39
3,990.27
29.07
1,676.10
501.88
2,302.74
3,465.52
581.39

569.98
1,071.%6
2,778.86

480.00
569.98
569.98
25,000.00
751.05
4,305.20
600.00
581.39
1,117.56
6,000.00
600.00
29.07
1,731.37

300.00
50.00

Net
Change

1,162.78-
2,857.49-
30.00
5,673.88-
1,686.41-
2,302.74-
25,937.73-
645.61-
1,117.56-
200.00-
1,708.07-
581.39-
4,024.09-
581.39-
569.98-
581.39-
3,990.27-
29.07-
1,676.10-
501.88-
2,302.74-
3,465.52-
581.39-
30.00
30.00
569.98-
1,071.96-
2,778.86-
397.90
501.46
480.00-
569.98-
569.98-
25,000.00-
751.05-
4,305.20-
600.00-
581.39-
1,117.56-
6,000.00-
600.00-
29.07-
1,731.37-
50.00
250.00
50.00
90.00
300.00-
50.00-

User 881

Page

3

Running/Ending

Balance

120,236.

117,378

117,408.

111,734
110,048

107,745.

81,807
81,162

80, 044.
79,844.
78,136.
77,555.
73,531.
72,949.
72,379.
71,798.
67,808.
67,779.
66,102.
65,601.
63,298.
59,832.
59,251.
59,281.
59,311.
58,741.

57,669

54,890.

55,288

55,7590.

55,310
54,740

54,170.

29,170
28,419
24,113
23,513

22,932.
21,814.
15,814.
15,214.
15,185.
13,454.
13,504.
13,754.
13,804.
13,894.
13,594.
13,544.

15
.66
66
.78
.37
63
.90
.29
73
73
66
27
18
79
81
42
15
08
98
10
36
84
45
45
45
47
.51
65
.55
01
.01
.03
05
.05
.00
.80
.80
41
85
85
85
78
41
41
41
41
41
41
41



03/13/20 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User SS1
12:00:15 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE Page 4
Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance
02/26/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Reverse Recording Fee 90.00 90.00- 13,454.41
02/27/20 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 569.98 569.98- 12,884.43
02/27/20 RARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Atty Prep Package 250.00 250.00 13,134.43
02/27/20 ACHEFT BA/R:Cnline ACH/EFT Transactions {Batch: 581.39 581.39 581.39- 12,553.04
02/28/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 5,153.06 5,153.06- 7,399.98
02/29/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions {Batch: 1,169.98 600.00 600.00- 6,799.98
02/29/20 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 26,694.05 26,694.05 33,494.03
Account Totals 61,977.63 130,162.33 158,645.93 28,483.60~ 33,494.03
1299 - ALLOWANCE FOR BAD DEBTS 48,012.32- 0.00 48,012.32-
02/29/20 02 03 Adj Quarterly Bad Debt 17,858.64 17,858.64 30,153.68-
Account Totals 48,012.32- 17,858.64 17,858.64 30,153.68-
1300 - PREPAID INSURANCE 18,369.33 0.00 18,369.33
02/01/20 ACTPAY DONC0S-DON0CL004-Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP 2,699.11 2,699.11 21,068.44
02/01/20 APREVS Rev:DONCOS-DONOL0O04- 2,699.11 2,699.11-~ 18,369.33
02/01/20 006625 DONC(08-DONOL004-Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP 2,034.33 2,034.33 20,403.66
02/15/20 ACTPAY DON0O08-DON02004-Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP 2,699.11 2,699.11 23,102.77
02/29/20 002 Record Prepaid Insurance Expense 4,130.59 4,130.59- 18,972.18
Account Totals 18,369.33 7,432.55 6,8239.70 602.85 18,972.18
1307 - PREPAID OTHER EXPENSES 3,350.44 0.00 3,350.44
02/29/20 02 01 Rcls Mar'20 Ppd Fire Alarm Monitoring 540.00 540.00 3,890.44
02/29/20 005 Record Prepaid Termite Expense 452.08 452.08- 3,438.36
02/29/20 006 Record Kone Elevator Maint Agreement 1,542.07 1,542.07~ 1,896.29
Account Totals 3,350.44 540.00 1,994.15 1,454.15- 1,896.29
1309 - PREPAID TAXES 91.00 0.00 91.00
Account Totals 91.00 0.00 91.00
2020 - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 3,199.11- 0.00 3,1%9.11-
02/01/20 AP0220 BEN007-0C26632-16581 Grunion Ln #205-Toilet Repair 199.50 199.50- 3,398.61-
02/01/20 AP0220 BEN007-0C26732-4861 Lago Dr.#105-Master Shower & K 418.75 418.75- 3,817.36-
02/01/20 AP0220 NEW001-749656-Jan 20-Rodent Control 280.00 280.00- 4,097.36~
02/01/20 AP0220 PER005-207826-Jan 20-Janitorial Service 167.92 167.92- 4,265.28-
02/01/20 000097 CIT012-020120-12/10/19-01/09/20, 5 Bills 4,598.99 4,598.99- 8,864.27-~
02/01/20 AP0220 AQU007-117636-Feb 20-Pool Service/Chemicals 519.74 519.74- 9,384.01-~
02/01/20 AP0220 BEN0Q7-0C26219-16521 Grunion Ln #303-Leak Repair 184.50 184.50~ $,568.51~
02/01/20 AP0220 CLAOO3—020lZo—Janzo—Supply/Delinquency/Misc.Billin 2,265.60 2,265.60- 11,834.11-



Credit

5.00
950.00
159.00

74.81
350.00
540.00
535.00

3,245.69
1,005.00

61.52
4,995.35
2,699.11

2,034.33
5,030.05
2,807.00
4,030.00
3,050.00
3,643.51
2,351.20
1,588.00
253.81
675.13
678.88
199.50
1,222.94
333.46
433.61
770.00
87.00
87.00
490.00
490.00
390.00
390.00
490.00
480.00
2,916.67
183.18
2,125.00
115.00
49.95
49.95
690.00
5,976.00
95.00
90.00
145.00
215.00

03/13/20 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
12:00:15 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE
Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20
Account No Description Beginning
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit
02/01/20 AP0220 ELE001-2172-(1) Phone & Name Change
02/01/20 AP0220 JAM0C08-87855-4831 Lago Dr #104~Plumbing Repair
02/01/20 AP0220 NEW001-749761-Jan 20-Pest Control
02/01/20 BAP0220 PER005-2083%9-Jan 20-Janitorial Supplies
02/01/20 AP0220 PER005-208400-Feb 20-Janitorial Service
02/01/20 AP0220 RED003-3319213-Feb 20-Monitoring
02/01/20 AP0220 RED003-3533054-Repaired Failed Transmission
02/01/20 AP0220 SPE006-17064-4861 Lago Dr #307-Mold Remediation
02/01/20 AP0220 STR004-19998-Feb 20-Waste Control/Large Item Pick
02/01/20 000096 FRO0O01-020120-01/13/20-02/12/20, #714-840-0836
02/01/20 000099 SOU014-020120-01/14/20~02/12/20, #2-05-649-397
02/01/20 AP0220 DONGO8-DON01004-Pymt # of 10~ Property Policy #CCP
02/01/20 AP0220 Rev:DON0O0O8-DONOL0O04~ 2,699.11
02/01/20 AP0220 DON0O0O88-DON01004-Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP
02/01/20 000095 GAS001-020120-12/17/19-01/16/20, #177-640-3137
02/01/20 AP0220 CHAQ004-00007456-4861 Lago Dr. #307-Roof Repairs
02/01/20 AP0220 CHA004-00007458-16581 Grunion Lane #303-Roof Repai
02/01/20 AP0220 SHO009-3444-Pool Deck Repairs
02/01/20 AP0220 SPEQ06-17162-
02/01/20 AP0220 SPEQ06-17163-4831 Lago #104-Additional Mold Remedi
02/01/20 AP0220 SPE006-17198-
02/01/20 AP0220 AQU007-117439-Spa Pump Repaixr
02/01/20 AP0220 BEN0O07-0C26612-4852 Cabana-Toilet Repair
02/01/20 AP0220 BEN(007-0C26474-4861 Lago Dr #103-Replaced Flame Se
02/01/20 AP0220 BEN007-0C26530-16521 Grunion Ln #200-Shower Leak R
02/01/20 AP0220 BEN007-0C26536-16542 Blackbeard Ln #107-Broilexr Re
02/01/20 AP0220 BEN007-0C26558-16581 Grunion Ln #106-Leak Repair
02/01/20 AP0220 BEN(007-0C26570~4791 Lago Dr-Broilexr Repair
02/01/20 AP0220 BER002-203821-Dec 19-Professional Services
02/01/20 AP0220 CHA004-00007662-16581 Grunion Ln #303-Replaced (1)
02/01/20 AP0220 CHAD04-00007672-4861 Lago Dr #307-Replaced (1) She
02/01/20 AP0220 CHAO004-00007942-16542 Blackbeard Ln #106-Moisture
02/01/20 AP0220 CHAQ004-00007943-4861 Lago Dr #103-Molsture Intrust
02/01/20 AP0220 CHA004-00007972-4852 Cabana Dr #204-Moisture Intru
02/01/20 AP0220 CHA004-00008049-16521 Grunion In #100-Moisture Int
02/01/20 AP0220 CHA004-00008096-16512 Blackbeard Ln #101-Moisture
02/01/20 AP0220 CHA004-00008212-16581 Grunion Ln #304-Moisgture Int
02/01/20 AP0220 CLAOO3-CLACL003-Monthly Management Fee
02/01/20 AP0220 COS001-84650- (10) Mdeco Ped Gate Keys
02/01/20 AP0220 DIV002-10005098-Feb 20-Aquatic Management
02/01/20 AP0220 ELE001-2156-(23) Phone & Name Change
02/01/20 AP0220 ELE001-2157-12/16/19-01/15/20-Cabana Cellular Serv
02/01/20 AP0220 ELE001-2158-12/16/19-01/15/20-Grunion Cellular Ser
02/01/20 AP0220 ENV007-200155-4831 Lago Dxr #104-Mold Remediation V
02/01/20 AP0220 S.A001-0000075-Jan 20-Landscape Maintenance
02/01/20 AP0220 SHO009-4158-Replaced Grunion Spa Sign
02/01/20 AP0220 SHO009-4161-16512 Blackbeard-Replaced Broken Tile
02/01/20 AP0220 SHO009-4162-Replaced Faded Stop Sign
02/01/20 AP0220 SPE006-17128-16581 Grunion #102-Water Damage Surve

Net
Change

74

3,245
1,005

61
4,995

.00-
950.
159.
.81~
350.
540.
535.

2,699.
2,699.
2,034.
5,030.
2,807.

4,030
3,050
3,643
2,351

1,588.
.81~

253
675

678.
199.
1,222.
333.
.61-
770.
87.
87.
490.
490.
390.

433

390

490.
480.
2,916.
.18~
2,125,
115.
49.
49.
690.
5,976.
95.
90.
145.
215.

183

00-
00-

00~
00-
00~
69-
00-
52~
35-
1i-
11

33-
05-
00~
00~
00-
51-
20-
00-

13-
88-
50-
94-
46-

00~
00-
00-
00-
00-
00~
00~
00-
00-
67-

00-
00-
95~
95~
00-
00~
00~
00~
00-
00-

User
Page

SS1
5

Running/Ending

Balance

11,839.
12,789.
12,948.
13, 022.
13,372.
13,912.
14,447.

17,693

18,698.
18,760.
23,755.
26,454.
23,755.
25,789.
30,819.
33,626.
37,656.
40,706.
44,350.
46,701.
48,289.

48,543

49,218.
49,897.
50,096.
51,319.

51,653

52,086.
52,856.
52,943.
53,030.
53,520.
54,010.
54,400.
54,790.
55,280.
55,760.
58,677.
58,860.
60,985.
61,100.
61,150.
61,200.
61,830.
67,866.
67,961.
68,051.
68,196.
68,411.

11-
11-
11-
92-
92-
92~
92-
.61~
61-
13-
48~
59-
48-
81-
86~
86-
86~
86~
37-
57-
57~
.38-
51-
39-
89-
83-
.29~
90-
90~
950-
90~
90-
90-
90~
90-
950~
950~
57~
75-
75~
75~
70-
65~
65-
65~
65-
65-
65-
65~



03/13/20
12:00:15 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL

Period:02/01/20 To

Account No Description Beginning

Trx Date Source Reference Balance

02/01/20 000098 GAR00L-0605-000663031-Feb 20-Waste Removal

02/03/20 AP0220 BEN007-0C26262-16542 Blackbeard ILn #200-Boiler Rep

02/03/20 AP0220 BEN007-0C26388-16512 Blackbeard Ln.#103-Repaired B

02/03/20 AP0220 SER003-207252-Unit #206-207-Repaired Hallway Light

02/04/20 AP0220 COS001-84747- (10} Medeco Pool Keys

02/04/20 AP0220 AQU007-117456-Chemicals

02/04/20 AP0220 AQU007-117457-Chemicals

02/05/20 AP0220 MAK0Q03-FORML-1151-2/5/20 Small Claims Lawsuit

02/05/20 AP0220 SER003-207468-Jan 20-Lighting Maintenance/Supplies

02/06/20 AP0220 SER003-207773-Bldg.#l6581-Replace Failed Photocell

02/06/20 AP0220 SPE006-17232-4831 Lago #104-Drywall Repairs

02/06/20 C€D0120 Cash Disb - Ck No:000096 to 0000396

02/06/20 CD0220 Cash Disb - Ck No:006609 to 006621

02/07/20 AP0220 ELE001-2180-Issued (10) Gate Remotes ({(Grunion)

02/10/20 BAP0220 CHA004-00007906-16581 Grunion Ln.#102-Tile Removal

02/10/20 AP0220 CHA004-00008117-4861 Lago Dr. #103-Roof Repair

02/10/20 AP0220 CHA004-00008151-16581Grunion ILn.#102/302-Replaced

02/10/20 AP0220 S.A001-0000105-Lago/Parking Sp#60 & #61l-Removed an

02/10/20 AP0220 S.A001-0000106~Bldg.#16521/Unit #103-Trimmed (2) L

02/10/20 CD0220 Cash Disb - Ck No:000097 to 000037

02/10/20 AP0220 RED003-3319214-Mar 20-Monitoring

02/12/20 AP0220 AQU007-117872-Pool/Spa-Supplies, Service Chemical

02/12/20 AP0220 AQU007-117873-Pool/Spa-Chemicals

02/12/20 AP0220 AQUO07-117874-Replaced Filter Grids for Pool

02/12/20 CD0120 Cash Disb - Ck No:000095 to 0000395

02/13/20 AP0220 SER003-208314-Pond Timer Repairs

02/13/20 CD0220 Cash Disb - Ck No:006622 to 006634

02/15/20 AP0220 DON008-DON02004-Pymt # of 10~ Property Policy #CCP

02/15/20 AP0220 HAR034-HAR02003-Monthly Reserve Contribution

02/20/20 (CD0220 Cash Disb - Ck No:006635 to 006644

02/20/20 CD0220 Cash Disb - Ck No:000098 to 000098

02/24/20 CD0220 Cash Disb - Ck No:000099 to 000099

02/26/20 (€D0220 Cash Disb - Ck No:006645 to 006648

Account Totals 3,199.11-

2025 - OTHER PAYABLES 25,013.95-

02/01/20 01 02 January 2020 Accrual

02/01/20 006624 CLA003-020120-Jan20-Supply/Delinquency/Misc.Billin

g2/01/20 01 02 January 2020 Accrual

02/04/20 ARCOLL Collections:Late Letter 02/04/20

02/13/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000005501 Late Letter

02/13/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000003102 Late Letter

02/26/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Lien Resolution Fee

02/26/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Lien Fee

02/26/20 ARADJT A/R ADJ 0000006201 Add'l Lien Fee

02/26/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Lien Recording Fee

02/26/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Reverse Lien Fees

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

02/29/20

Debit

61.52
20,622.08

4,598.99

5,030.05

16,070.77

5,225.00
785.00
19,003.395

300.00

BALANCE

Credit

3,533.
250.
250.
251.
183.

59.
120.
655.
447.
135.

2,668.

401.
9,517.
5,865.

700.

450.

240.

540.
475.
107.
334.

628.

2,699.
17, 046.

30.
30.
30.
50.
250.
50.
90.

17
00
00
48
18
74
13
00
75
85
00

50
00
00
00
00
00

00
38
91
31

13

11
93

00
00
00
00
[¢s]¢]
[¢]¢]
00

Net
Change

3,533.17-
250.00-
250.00-
251.48~
183.18-

59.74-
120.13-
655.00-

447.75-

135.85-
2,668.00-
61.52
20,622.08
401.50-
9,517.00-
5,865.00-
700.00-
450.00-
240.00-
4,598.99
540.00-
475.38~-
107.91-
334.31-
5,030.05
628.13-
16,070.77
2,699.11-
17,046.93-

5,225.00
785.00
19,003.95
30.00-
30.00-
30.00-
50.00-
250.00~
50.00~
$0.00-
300.00

User SS1
Page 6

Running/Ending
Balance

71,944.82-
72,194.82-
72,444 .82-
72,696.30-
72,879.48~
72,939.22-
73,059.35-
73,714.35-
74,162.10-
74,297.95-
76,965.95-
76,904.43-
56,282.35-
56,683.85-
66,200.85~
72,065.85-
72,765.85-
73,215.85-
73,455.85~-
68,856.86-
69,396.86-
69,872.24-
69,980.15-
70,314.46-
65,284 .41~
65,912.54-
49,841.77-
52,540.88~
69,587.81-
31,936.45~
28,403.28-
23,407.93-
5,398.22-

25,013.95-
19,788.95-
19,003.95-
0.00

30.00-~
60.00-
90.00-
140.00-
390.00-
440.00-
530.00-
230.00-



C314
GENERAL

03/13/20
12:00:15

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

LEDGER

TRIAL

Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Account No Description Beginning
Trx Date Source Reference Balance
02/26/20 ARADJI A/R ADJ 0000006201 Reverse Lien Resolution
02/26/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Reverse Recording Fee

02/27/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Atty Prep Package

02/29/20 02 02 February 2020 Accrual

Account Totals 25,013.95~
2075 - DUE TO RESERVES 104,270.64~
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment

Account Totals 104,270.64-
2100 - PREPAID ASSESSMENTS 32,207.61~
02/01/20 001 Record Prepaid Assessments

02/29/20 001 Record Prepald Assessments

Account Totals 32,207.61-
3002 - COMMON AREA 19,973.41-
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment

Account Totals 19,973.41-
3004 - DECKS 28,572.79-
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment

Account Totals 28,572.79-
3006 - ELEVATOR 90,867.03-
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment

Account Totals 90,867.03~-
3008 - FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 881.30-
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment

Account Totals 881.30~
3010 - RESERVE INTEREST 67.55-
02/01/20 007 Record Interest Receivable

02/29/20 003 Record Pacific Western Interest

02/29/20 004 Record Sunwest Interest

Debit

50.00
90.00

64.86

BALANCE

Net

Credit Change
50.00
90.00
250.00 250.00-
23,464.00 23,464.00~
24,244.00 1,209.95
0.00
9,479.00
9,479.00
0.00
32,207.61
26,694.05 26,694.05-
26,694.05 5,513.56
0.00
354.03 354.03-
354.03 354.03-
0.00
506.46 506.46~
506.46 506.46-
0.00
1,610.63 1,610.63-
1,610.63 1,610.63-
0.00
15.62 15.62-
15.62 15.62~
0.00
64.86
22.75 22.75-
2.12 2.12-

User SS1
Page 7

Running/Ending

Balance

180.00~
90.00-
340.00-~
23,804.00-

104,270.64-
94,791.64-

32,207.61-
0.00
26,694.05-

19,973 .41-
20,327.44-

28,572.79~
29,079.25~

90,867.03-
92,477.66-

67.55-

2.69-
25.44~-
27.56-



03/13/20 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User S81
12:00:15 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE Page 8
Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance

02/29/20 007 Record Interest Recelvable 72.85 72.85- 100.41-
Account Totals 67.55- 64 .86 97.72 32.86- 100.41-
3012 - GATE OPERATORS 1,264.72- 0.00 1,264.72-
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 22.42 22.42- 1,287.14-
Account Totals 1,264.72- 22.42 22.42- 1,287.14-
3014 - MAILBOXES 127.63- 0.00 127.63~
02/2%/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 3.03 3.03- 130.66-
Account Totals 127.63~ 3.03 3.03- 130.66-
3016 - PAINT 56,046.27- 0.00 56,046.27-
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 993.43 993 .43- 57,039.70-
Account Totals 56,046.27~ 993.43 993.43- 57,039.70-
3018 - PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES 5,467.98~ 0.00 5,467.98-
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 96.92 96.92- 5,564.90~-
Account Totals 5,467.98- 96.92 96.92- 5,564.90-
3020 - POOL/SPA 15,905.21~ 0.00 15,905.21-
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 281.92 281.92- 16,187.13-
Account Totals 15,905.21- 281.92 281.92- 16,187.13-
3022 - ROOFS 192,759.63- 0.00 192,759.63~
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 3,416.68 3,416.68- 196,176.31-
Account Totals 192,759.63- 3,416.68 3,416.68- 196,176.31-
3024 -~ STREET LIGHTS 5,814.93- 0.00 5,814.93-
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 103.07 103.07- 5,918.00-
Account Totals 5,814.93- 103.07 103.07~ 5,918.00~
3026 - BOILERS 3,413.89- 0.00 3,413.89-

02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 60.51 60.51- 3,474.40-



03/13/20
12:00:15

GENERAL LEDGER

Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Account No Description Beginning
Trx Date Source Reference Balance
Account Totals 3,413.89-
3028 - BRIDGE 5,822.82-
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment

Account Totalg 5,822.82-
3998 - PRIOR YEAR EQUITY 52,310.25-~
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment

Account Totals 52,310.25-
4001 - HOMEOWNERS ASSESSMENTS 101,788.92~
02/01/20 PMBILL P/M BILLING 02/01/20

Account Totals 101,788.92-
4002 - LATE CHARGES 338.39-

02/10/20 BARADJ A/R ADJ 0000008701 Waive 1/15 Late Charge
02/15/20 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 02/19/20

02/20/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000002501 Waive Late Charge

02/25/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000010902 Credit Late Charge

Account Totals 338.39-
4004 - KEY/GATE OPENER INCOME 163.00-
Account Totals 163.00-
4006 - C C & R VIOLATION INCOME 0.00

02/06/20 DBRADJ A/R ADJ 0000016201 Vio Fee Reversal: Wood Lattic
02/06/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000016201 Vio Fee Reversal: Bath Damage
Account Totals 0.00

4016 ~ INTEREST - RESERVE ACCOUNT 67.55-
02/01/20 007 Record Interest Receivable

02/29/20 003 Record Pacific Western Interest

02/29/20 004 Record Sunwest Interest

02/29/20 007 Record Interest Recelvable

Account Totals 67.55~

200.00

64.86

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

TRIAL BALANCE

Credit

397.

90

User 881

Page S
Net Running/Ending
Change Balance

60.51- 3,474.40~
0.00 5,822.82-
103.21- 5,926.03-
103.21~ 5,926.03-
0.00 52,310.25~
9,479.00- €61,789.25-
9,479.00~ 61,789.25-
0.00 101,788.92~
101,788.92~ 203,577.84-
101,788.92- 203,577.84-
0.00 338.39-
29.07 309.32-
397.90- 707.22-
751.05 43.83
29.07 72.90
411.29 72.90
0.00 163.00-
0.00 163.00-
0.00 0.00
200.00 200.00
1,708.07 1,908.07
1,908.07 1,208.07
0.00 67.55-
64.86 2.69-
22.75- 25.44-
2.12- 27.56-
72.85- 100.41-
32.86- 100.41-



03/13/20
12:00:15

€314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL
Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

BALANCE

User S81

Account No Description Beginning

Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit
4019 - INTEREST CHARGES 478.07-

02/15/20 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 02/19/20 Interest on Bal fwd 501.46
02/20/20 ARADJT A/R ADJ 0000002501 Waive Interest Charges 4,305.20

Account Totals 478.07- 4,305.20 501.46
4035 - RECOVERY OF BAD DEBT 0.00

02/29/20 02 04 Rcl Bad Debt Adj 17,858.64
Account Totals 0.00 17,858.64
5000 - INSURANCE 4,418.69

02/29/20 002 Record Prepaid Insurance Expense 4,130.59

Account Totals 4,418.69 4,130.59

5010 - LEGAL FEES 0.00

02/01/20 006611 BER002-203821-Dec 19-Professicnal Services 770.00

Account Totals 0.00 770.00

5012 -~ LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION 1,500.00

Account Totals 1,500.00

5015 - MANAGEMENT FEE 2,916.67

02/01/20 006613 CLA003-CLA01003~-Monthly Management Fee 2,916.67

Account Totals 2,916.67 2,916.67

5016 - MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 0.00

02/01/20 006624 CLA003-020120-Jan20-Supply/Delinguency/Misc.Billin 1,000.00

Account Totals 0.00 1,000.00

5020 - OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00

02/01/20 006624 CLA003-020120-Jan20-Supply/Delinquency/Misc.Billin 480.60

02/01/20 006614 COS001-84650-(10) Mdeco Ped Gate Keys 183.18

Account Totals 0.00 663.78

Page 10
Net Running/Ending
Change Balance
0.00 478.07-
501.46- 979.53-
4,305.20 3,325.67
3,803.74 3,325.67
0.00 0.00

17,858.64-

0.00

0.00

0.00

17,858.64-

4,418.69
8,549.28

2,916.67
5,833.34

0.00



03/13/20 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User SS1
12:00:15 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE Page 11
Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance

5035 - BAD DEBT EXPENSE 0.C0 0.00 0.00
02/29/20 02 04 Rcl Bad Debt Adj 17,858.64 17,858.64 17,858.64
02/29/20 02 03 Adj Quarterly Bad Debt 17,858.64 17,858.64- 0.00
Account Totals 0.00 17,858.64 17,858.64 0.00 0.00
5200 - LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE 4,875.00 0.00 4,875.00
02/01/20 01 02 January 2020 Accrual 4,875.00 4,875.00~ 0.00
02/01/20 006619 S.A001-0000075~Jan 20-Landscape Maintenance 4,875.00 4,875.00 4,875.00
02/29/20 02 02 February 2020 Accrual 4,875.00 4,875.00 9,750.00
Account Totals 4,875.00 9,750.00 4,875.00 4,875.00 9,750.00
5210 - LANDSCAPE EXTRAS 0.00 0.00 0.00
02/01/20 006619 S.A00L1-0000075-Jan 20-Landscape Maintenance 480.00 480.00 480.00
Account Totals c.00 480.00 480.00 480.00
5240 - IRRIGATION REPAIRS 0.00 0.00 0.00
02/01/20 006619 S.A001-0000075-Jan 20-Landscape Maintenance 621.00 621.00 621.00
Account Totals 0.00 621.00 621.00 621.00
5245 - TREE MAINTENANCE 0.00 G.00 0.00
02/10/20 006643 S.A001-0000105-Lago/Parking Sp#60 & #61l-Removed an 450.00 450.00 450.00
02/10/20 006643 S.AC01-0000106~-Bldg.#16521/Unit #103-Trimmed (2) L 240.00 240.00 690.00
Account Totals 0.00 690.00 630.00 690.00
5800 - CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE 391.12 0.00 391.12
02/01/20 006622 AQUO07-117636-Feb 20-Pool Service/Chemicals 391.12 391.12 782.24
Account Totals 391.12 391.12 391.12 782.24
5803 - POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS 0.00 0.00 0.00
02/01/20 006609 AQUO07-117439-Spa Pump Repailr 253.81 253.81 253.81
Account Totals 0.00 253.81 253.81 253.81
5805 - POOL/SPA EXTRAS 85.00 0.00 85.00

Account Totals 85.00 0.00 85.00



03/13/20
12:00:15

Account No Description Beginning

Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit

5806 - POOL/SPA SUPPLIES 0.00

02/12/20 006635 AQUO07-117872-Pool/Spa-Supplies, Service Chemical 305.38
02/12/20 006635 AQUO07-117874-Replaced Filter Grids for Pool 334.31
Account Totals 0.00 639.69
5807 - POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 304.44

02/01/20 006622 AQUO07-117636-Feb 20-Pool Service/Chemicals 128.62
02/04/20 006622 BAQU0O07-117456-Chemicals 59.74
02/04/20 006622 AQU007-117457-Chemicals 120.13
02/12/20 006635 AQUO07-117872-Pool/Spa-Supplies, Service Chemical 170.00
02/12/20 006635 AQU007-117873-Pocl/Spa-Chemicals 107.91
Account Totals 304.44 586.40
5808 ~ FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT 2,125.00

02/01/20 006615 DIV002-10005098-Feb 20-Aquatic Management 2,125.00
Account Totals 2,125.00 2,125.00
5810 - LIGHTING MAINTENANCE 84.95

02/01/20 01 02  January 2020 Accrual

02/05/20 006632 SER003-207468-Jan 20-Lighting Maintenance/Supplies 84.95
Account Totals 84.95 84.95
5815 - LIGHTING SUPPLIES 441.45

02/03/20 006632 SER003-207252-Unit #206-207-Repaired Hallway Light 39.10
02/05/20 006632 SER003-207468-Jan 20-Lighting Maintenance/Supplies 362.80
02/06/20 006644 SER003-207773-Bldg.#16581-Replace Failed Photocell 135.85
Account Totals 441.45 537.75
5817 - LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 6,091.83

02/03/20 006632 SER003-207252-Unit #206-207-Repaired Hallway Light 212.38
02/13/20 006644 SER003-208314-Pond Timer Repailrs 628.13
Account Totals 6,091.83 840.51
5825 - JANITORIAL SERVICE 350.00

02/01/20 01 02 January 2020 Accrual

02/01/20

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

006642 PER005-207826-Jan 20-Janitorial Service 167.92

350.00

0.00

User SS1
Page 12

Running/Ending

Balance

4,250.00

6,091.83
6,304.21
6,932.34

350.00
0.00
167.92



03/13/20
12:00:15

€314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE
Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Account No Description Beginning

Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit
02/01/20 006630 PER005-208400-Feb 20-Janitorial Service 350.00

02/27/20 006642 VOID:PER005 207826 167.92
02/29/20 02 02 February 2020 Accrual 350.00

Account Totals 350.00 867.92 517.92
5830 - JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 63.60

02/01/20 006630 PER005-208399-Jan 20~Janitorial Supplies 74.81

Account Totals 63.60 74.81

5835 - FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 0.00

02/04/20 006638 (C0S001-84747-(10) Medeco Pool Xeys 183.18

Account Totals 0.00 183.18

5837 - GATE REPAIRS 212.20

02/07/20 006639 ELE001-2180-Issued (10) Gate Remotes (Grunion) 401.50

Account Totals 212.20 401.50

5845 - PEST CONTROL 0.00

02/01/20 006641 NEW001-749656-Jan 20-Rodent Control 280.00

02/01/20 006629 NEW001-749761-Jan 20-Pest Contrel 159.00

02/01/20 01 02 January 2020 Accrual 439.00
02/29/20 02 02 February 2020 Accrual 439.00

Account Totals 0.00 878.00 439.00
5847 - PEST CONTROL - EXTRAS 325.00

Account Totals 325.00

5853 - FIRE ALARM MONITORING 1,075.00

02/01/20 006631 RED003-3319213-Feb 20-Monitoring 540.00

02/01/20 006631 RED003-3533054-Repaired Failed Transmission 535.00

02/10/20 006646 RED003-3319214-Mar 20-Monitoxring 540.00

02/29/20 02 01 Rcls Mar'20 Ppd Fire Alarm Monitoring 540.00
Account Totals 1,075.00 1,615.00 540.00
5860 - PLUMBING REPATRS 553.12

User SS1
Page 13

Running/Ending
Balance
517.92

350.00
700.00

1,075.00
1,615.00
2,150.00
2,690.00
2,150.00



03/13/20 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User 8§81
12:00:15 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE Page 14
Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance

02/01/20 006636 BEN007-0C26632-16581 Grunion ILn #205-Toilet Repair 199.50 199.50 752.62
02/01/20 006636 BEN(007-0C26732-4861 Lago Dr.#105-Master Shower & K 418.75 418.75 1,171.37
02/01/20 006623 BEN007-0C26219-16521 Grunion In #303-Leak Repair 184.50 184.50 1,355.87
02/01/20 006627 JAM008-87855-4831 Lago Dr #104-Plumbing Repair 950.00 950.00 2,305.87
02/01/20 006610 BEN007-0C26612-4852 Cabana-Tollet Repair 675.13 675.13 2,981.00
02/01/20 006610 BENC07-0C26474-4861 Lago Dxr #103-Replaced Flame Se 678.88 678.88 3,659.88
02/01/20 006610 BEN007-0C26530-16521 Grunion Ln #200-Shower Leak R 199.50 19%.50 3,859.38
02/01/20 006610 BEN007-0C26558-16581 Grunion Ln #106-Leak Repair 333.46 333.46 4,192.84
02/03/20 006636 BEN007-0C26262-16542 Blackbeard Ln #200-Boiler Rep 250.00 250.00 4,442 .84
Account Totals 553.12 3,889.72 3,889.72 4,442.84
5862 - PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE 0.00 0.00 0.00
02/03/20 006636 BEN007-0C26388-16512 Blackbeard ILn.#103-Repaired B 250.00 250.00 250.00
Account Totals 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
5865 - TERMITE 452.08 0.00 452.08
02/29/20 005 Record Prepaid Termite Expense 452.08 452.08 904.16
Account Totals 452.08 452.08 452.08 904.16
5867 - WOOD DAMAGE 2,595.00 0.00 2,595.00
Account Totals 2,595.00 0.00 2,595.00
5869 - DRYER DUCT CLEANING 447.00 0.00 447.00
Account Totals 447.00 0.00 447.00
5870 - COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 2,539.00 0.00 2,539.00
02/01/20 006620 SHO009-4158-Replaced Grunion Spa Sign $5.00 95.00 2,634.00
02/01/20 006620 SHO009-4161-16512 Blackbeard-Replaced Broken Tile 20.00 90.00 2,724.00
02/01/20 006620 SHO009-4162-Replaced Faded Stop Sign 145.00 145.00 2,869.00
Account Totals 2,539.00 330.00 330.00 2,869.00
5871 - CONTINGENCY 500.00 0.00 500.00
Account Totals 500.00 0.00 500.00

5877 - ROOF REPATIRS/MAINTENANCE 1,677.00 0.00 1,677.00



03/13/20 C314 HARBCUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User 881
12:00:15 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE page 15
Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance

02/01/20 006645 CHA004-00007456-4861 Lago Dr. #307-Roof Repairs 2,807.00 2,807.00 4,484.00
02/01/20 006645 CHA004-00007458-16581 Grunion Lane #303-Roof Repai 4,030.00 4,030.00 8,514.00
02/01/20 006647 SHO009-3444-Pool Deck Repairs 3,050.00 3,050.00 11,564.00
02/01/20 006612 CHA004-00007662-16581 Grunion Ln #303-Replaced (1) 87.00 87.00 11,651.00
02/01/20 006612 CHAD04-00007672-4861 Lago Dr #307-Replaced {1) She 87.00 87.00 11,738.00
02/01/20 006612 CHA004-00007942-16542 Blackbeard Ln #106-Moisture 490.00 490.00 12,228.00
02/01/20 006612 CHA004-00007943-4861 Lago Dr #103-Moisture Intrust 490.00 4920.00 12,718.00
02/01/20 006612 CHA004-00007972-4852 Cabana Dr #204-Moisture Intru 390.00 390.00 13,108.00
02/01/20 006612 CHA004-00008049-16521 Grunion Ln #100-Moisture Int 390.00 390.00 13,498.00
02/01/20 006612 CHA004-00008096-16512 Blackbeard Ln #10l-Moisture 490.00 490.00 13,988.00
02/01/20 006612 CHA004-00008212-16581 Grunion Ln #304-Moisture Int 480.00 480.00 14,468.00
02/10/20 006637 CHA004-00007906-16581 Grunion Ln.#102-Tile Removal 9,517.00 9,517.00 23,985.00
02/10/20 006637 CHA004-00008117-4861 Lago Dr. #103-Roof Repair 5,865.00 5,865.00 29,850.00
02/10/20 006637 CHA004-00008151-16581Grunion Ln.#102/302-Replaced 700.00 700.00 30,550.00
Account Totals 1,677.00 28,873.00 28,873.00 30,550.00
5881 - ACCESS CONTROL/GATE REPAIRS 401.50 0.00 401.50
Account Totals 401.50 0.00 401.50
5882 - BOILER REPATR/MATNT 302.63 0.00 302.63
02/01/20 006610 BEN007-0C26536-16542 Blackbeard Ln #107-Broiler Re 1,222.94 1,222.94 1,525.57
02/01/20 006610 BEN007-0C26570-4791 Lago Dr-Broiler Repair 433.61 433.61 1,959.18
Account Totals 302.63 1,656.55 1,656.55 1,959.18
5885 - ELEVATOR - CONTRACT 1,541.87 0.00 1,541.87
02/29/20 006 Record Kone Elevator Maint Agreement 1,542.07 1,542.07 3,083.94
Account Totals 1,541.87 1,542.07 1,542.07 3,083.94
5886 - ELEVATOR REPATRS/ MAINT 2,703.16 0.00 2,703.16
Account Totals 2,703.16 0.00 2,703.16
5890 - WATER DAMAGE 1,670.00 0.00 1,670.00
02/01/20 006633 SPE006-17064-4861 Lago Dr #307-Mold Remediation 3,245.69 3,245.69 4,915.69
02/01/20 006648 SPE006-17162- 3,643.51 3,643.51 8,559.20
02/01/20 006648 SPE006-17163-4831 Lago #104-Additional Mold Remedi 2,351.20 2,351.20 10,910.40
02/01/20 006648 SPE006-17198- 1,588.00 1,588.00 12,498.40
02/01/20 006617 ENV007-200155-4831 Lago Dr #104-Mold Remediation V 690.00 690.00 13,188.40
02/01/20 006621 SPE006-17128-16581 Grunion #102-Water Damage Surve 215.00 215.00 13,403.40

02/05/20 006628 MAKOO3-FORML-1151-2/5/20 Small Claims Lawsuit 655.00 655.00 14,058.40



03/13/20 €314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User 881
12:00:15 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE Page 16
Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance

02/06/20 006633 SPE006-17232-4831 Lago #104-Drywall Repairs 2,668.00 2,668.00 16,726.40
Account Totals 1,670.00 15,056.40 15,056.40 16,726.40
6000 - WATER 4,622.28 0.00 4,622.28
02/01/20 000097 CIT012-020120-12/10/19-01/09/20, 5 Bills 4,598.99 4,598.99 9,221.27
02/01/20 01 02 January 2020 Accrual 7,980.00 7,980.00- 1,241.27
02/29/20 02 02 February 2020 Accrual 7,660.00 7,660.00 8,901.27
Account Totals 4,622.28 12,258.99 7,980.00 4,278.99 8,901.27
6005 - GAS 6,580.68 0.00 6,580.68
02/01/20 000095 GAS001-020120-12/17/19-01/16/20, #177-640-3137 5,030.05 5,030.05 11,610.73
02/01/20 01 02 January 2020 Accrual 7,540.00 7,540.00- 4,070.73
02/29/20 02 02 February 2020 Accrual 7,210.00 7,210.00 11,280.73
Account Totals 6,580.68 12,240.05 7,540.00 4,700.05 11,280.73
6010 - ELECTRICITY 4,721.78 0.00 4,721.78
02/01/20 000099 SO0U014-020120-01/14/20-02/12/20, #2-05-649-397 4,995.35 4,995.35 9,717.13
02/01/20 01 02 January 2020 Accrual 2,830.00 2,830.00- 6,887.13
02/29/20 02 02 February 2020 Accrual 2,750.00 2,750.00 9,637.13
Account Totals 4,721.78 7,745.35 2,830.00 4,915.35 9,637.13
6015 - REFUSE DISPOSAL 4,589.07 0.00 4,589.07
02/01/20 006634 STR004-19998-Feb 20-Waste Control/Large Item Pick 1,005.00 1,005.00 5,594.07
02/01/20 000098 GAR00L1-0605-000663031-Feb 20-Waste Removal 3,533.17 3,533.17 9,127.24
Account Totals 4,589.07 4,538.17 4,538.17 9,127.24
6020 - TELEPHONE 157.16 0.00 157.16
02/01/20 006626 ELE001-2172-(1) Phone & Name Change 5.00 5.00 162.16
02/01/20 000096 FRO001-020120-01/13/20-02/12/20, #714-840-0836 61.52 61.52 223.68
02/01/20 006616 ELE001-2156-(23) Phone & Name Change 115.00 115.00 338.68
02/01/20 006616 ELE001-2157-12/16/19-01/15/20-Cabana Cellular Serv 49.95 49.95 388.63
02/01/20 006616 ELE001-2158-12/16/19-01/15/20-Grunion Cellular Ser 49.95 49.85 438.58
02/01/20 01 02 January 2020 Accrual 130.00 130.00- 308.58
02/29/20 02 02 February 2020 Accrual 180.00 180.00 488.58
Account Totals 157.16 461.42 130.00 331.42 488.58

9000 - RESERVE CONTRIBUTION 7,567.93 0.00 7.567.93
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12:00:15 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE page 17
Period:02/01/20 To 02/29/20

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance

02/29/20 o008 Record Reserve Repayment 7,567.93 7,567.93 15,135.86
Account Totals 7,567.93 7,567.93 7,567.93 15,135.86
9002 - RESERVE REPAYMENT 9,479.00 0.00 $,479.00
02/29/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 9,479.00 9,479.00 18,958.00
Account Totals 9,479.00 9,479.00 5,4739.00 18,958.00
92010 - RESERVE INTEREST 67.55 0.00 67.55
02/01/20 007 Record Interest Receiwvable 64.86 64.86- 2.69
02/29/20 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 22.75 22.75 25.44
02/29/20 004 Record Sunwest Interest 2.12 2.12 27.56
02/29/20 007 Record Interest Receivable 72.85 72.85 100.41
Account Totals 67.55 97.72 64 .86 32.86 100.41

Report Totals 0.00 634,645.57 634,645.57 0.00 0.00
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